PUBLIC WORKS
ALD. ROBERT BAUMAN, CHAIR
Ald. Willie Wade, Vice Chair :
Ald. James Bohl, Jr., Ald. Joe Dauvis, Sr., MILWAUKEE
Ald. Robert G. Donovan

July 08,2015

Room 301-B, Third Floor, City Hall
LICENSE APPLICATIONS TO BE CONSIDERED BY THE COMMITTEE

10:15 AM

ABDALLAH, Mirib N, Driver's License, Public Passenger Vehicle Renewal Application.
(Expired 10/31/2014)

ALLISON, Marquis A, Driver's License, Public Passenger Vehicle Application.
CHAMBERS, Robert C, Driver's License, Public Passenger Vehicle Application.
FALK, Erica S, Driver's License, Public Passenger Vehicle Application.
GARCIA, Andres, Driver's License, Public Passenger Vehicle Application.
JEFFERSON, Ali A, Driver's License, Public Passenger Vehicle Application.
NOBLE, Daryl R, Driver's License, Public Passenger Vehicle Application.
SHAKELE, Elon, Driver's License, Public Passenger Vehicle Application.
WILLIAMS, Jamie L, Driver's License, Public Passenger Vehicle Application.

ALHAKIMI, Murad S, Taxicab Permit Application for "Murad Alhakimi".



DRIVER LICENSING ABBREVIATION CODES WITH CHARGE POINTS

B8Ds108 10/2004 Wisconsin Department of Transg
Charge Demerit 5 Charge Demerit
Charge Code Descrintion Points _Nofes Charge _ Code Descriotion Points
D04 ACF Accident Conviclion Fatal - 014 Dow Driving ovar Walk 2
Dos ADL Altering Driver Llcanse 0-m 181 DPM Delivery of Drug Paraphemalla to Minor. ¢
o AEO Attempt to Elude Officer 8-m Ch. 881
21 AEQ Attempt to Eluda Officer 6 4 182 DQF Disqualification -
o224 AEOD - Attempt to Elude Officer - owner 0 M1 DR Driver Record, Accumnulation of Poinls -
2N AFA Appear for Exam for Another 0 081 Ds Defective Speadomater 2
185 AFU DSP-Assassmant Agency Follow-up - 189 Dse Duty Upen Striking Proparty 0
Rsquired 018 DWs Drlving on Wrong Side of Highway 4
0g9 AKA Also Xnown As - 003 F Fatal Accldent -
:L ALC Aicohol Related Incidant Cancsllation - 094 FA Faislfied App (Mandatory only if DL or Reg 0
088 APL Appesied - Ralaled)
008 AV Arterial Violations 3 071 FAC Failure to Appearin Court -
121 BAC Administration Suspension - 095 FAE Fallure to Appear Exam -
007 BI Backing tllegally 2 017 FAR Falsified Accident Reporl 0
¢od BO Boulevard Ordnance 0 5 o1g FD Found Delinquent 0
130 CA Commercial Alcohoi 4] 018 FDL Failure fo DIm Lights 3
131 CAC  * Adminlstration Suspension - 114 FFS Fallure to Fastan Seat Bait 0
132 CAD " Comm, Alcohal Ceusirig Daath T 0-m 020 FGS - Failure to give Signai 3
133 CAH © . Comm. Aicohol Ceusing Grest Bodily Harm  0-m 022 FOs Failure to Obay Traffic Sign or Signai 8
134 CAl Comm. Alcoho! Causing Injury "8-m 022 FOS Fallure to Obey Traffic Sign or Signal 3
135 CBH Comm. OWI Causing Great Bodily Harm  O-m 022 - Fos. Fallure to Obey Traffic Sign or Signal 0
138 cco Comm. Caraless Driving (out-of-state oniy) 0 206 FPD Fallure to Pay Driver improvemant -
137 CCF Comm. Controlied Substance Fetony o-m Surcharge
128 ccs Comm. OWIControlled Substance 8-m 023 i Fatlurs to Pay Fine -
010 cD Careless Driving {out-of-stata only) 0 087 FRJ Fallure to Pay Fine Juvanlia -
129 DL Comm. Devlating from Lane of Traffic 4 123 FPN Fallura to Pay Fine Non-Traffic g
180 cDs Comm. Duty Upon Striking Property 0 205 FPS Failure to Pay Child Support -
140 CFC  Comm. Following Too Closely 3 024 FRA  Fallura to Report Accident 0
009 CFH Crossing Fire Hoss 2 025 FSA g:;"::’ nglt‘j’;;r;‘;f Acc (Alt Veh) (Mandif  &-m
: j; gﬁ: (c::zg lf::ll:rr: g g::? ?n::d Adc;ndlml (Att g—m 028 Fsa Fallurs to Stop for School Bus 4
vam 2 028 FSB Fatlura to Stop for School Bus {Owner) 0
185 CFU Comm. Failure 1o Stop aftar Accident 6 184 FsU Failure to Stop after Accident (Unattended 6
{Unatt Veh) Vehicle)
143 CHI Comm. Negligant Homicide troxicated ~ 0-m 027 FIC Following too Closely 3
CIAG Court Ordersd or Bankrupicy Instaliment - 028 FTT Fallure to Transfer Title 0
Ageement 028 FVC Faiiure to keep Vahlcls undar Comirol 4
144 cic Comm. Impiled Consent 0 033 FYR Fallure to Yield Right of Way 4
145 cH Comm. OWI| Causing Injury &m 033 FYR Fallure to Yield Right of Way 0
148 CiN Comm. Imptied Conssnt - Not a Drop 0 . GBH Gmat Bodify Harm 0-m
167 CIsS Comm. Imprudent Speed 4 202 GCV GDL Curfew Viclatian 3
148 coo Comm. 0.0 - Not a Drop 0 203 GPV GDL Passengar Violation 3
149 cPB Comm. Poasassion of intox. Bavarage 3 156 HAC Hez Commercial Admin. Suspansion -
1532 CPt Comm. Passing lilegally 3 158 HAD Haz Comm. Alcoho! Causing Daath 0-m
CR Cass Relsased - 160 HAH Haz Comm. Aicohol Causing Great Bodily O-m
151 CRD Comm. Reckless Driving &-m Ham.
151 CRD Comm. Reckless Driving 6 161 HAl Haz Comm. Alcoho| Causing Injury 6-m
52 CSE Comm. Speeding Excess (20 or more over) 8 162 HEH Hax Comm. OW( Causing Great Bodily  0-m
153 Csl Comm. Speeding Intermediata (15-109 over) 4 163 HCA Haz Comm. Alcohol 0
gi g-rs? g::‘de?rl:;yFZz:lfl‘:rlncton ditlona 2 184 HCF Haz Comm. Controlled Substance Felony  0-m
55 CUL COmm: Unlawf! License 3 185 HCS Haz Comm. OWIContreiied Substance 8-m
58 CVF Comm. Vehicle usad |n Commission of 0-m Jod HDS Haz Comm. Duty Upan Strixing Proparty 0
Falony 168 HFR Haz Comm. Fallure io Report Accldent 0
57 CwI Comm. Opersting white Intoxicatad &-m 1867 HFS aauz SSnHﬂ:)Fallum ‘o Slop after Accident  8-m
8 CvCt  Cycle instruction Penmit - 198 HFU Hez Comm. Fallure 1o Stop after Accident 6
58 D Crug Cenviction Ch. 861 17 yrs orolderon 0 {Unatt Veh)
dt of vioi 163 HHI Haz Comm. Negligent Homicide Intoxicated 0-m
15 DAT Driving against Traffic (ons way street) 3 5 180 HIC Haz Comm. Implied Consant o
53 DED Daceasad - 170 HIl Haz Comm. OW| Causing injury 6-m
&9 oI Driver Ierview - 171 HIN Haz Comm. Implied Consent (Nota Drop) 0
e DIS Dismizsed . A 082 HTO Habitual Traffic Offander -
12 DJN Damage Judgment - Negfigent Operation - -
13 DLT Deviating from Lane of Traffic 4



Charge ) Demerit Charge - Demerit

~—Code  Descrintion Poits Motes __ Chame Code  Description Roints _ Motes
HVF Haz Comen. Vehicle Used in Commission  O-m 069 PC Parmanent Conespondence -
of Falomy _ _ 178 PCS Possession of Controlled Substances 1} ]
HWI Haz Comm. Operating while Inloxicated 6-m 004 D Proparty Damage Accidatn .
18 Improper Brakes 3 179 FDP Possasslon of Drug Paraphernaiia 0 -
ic implled Conaent 0 088 Pl Passing illegaily 3
Icu impiied Consant Underage 0 PIAG Personal Inatgliment Agresmant .
1D Inattentiva Driving 4 096 PMC  Physical or Medical Condition .
16T Ignition/Immobilization Davics Tampering: 0 059 POH Parking on Highway (minor on or after 2
E Impropar Equipmant 0 12720/88) '
IE impropar Equipment 2 059 POH Parking off Highway 1]
I Intoxicant in Vehicla - Underaga Person 1] 081 PUP Permitting Unsuthorized Person to Oparata 0
iL No or Improper Lights ] 082 R Racing 8
IL No or Improper Lights 3 083 RD Reckless Driving 8-m
iM improper Muffler 0 083 RD Reckiess Driving 8
INC Insumnce Cancalled - 213 RHT Rapeat Habitual Traffic Gffender -
INF insurance Fitad - 045 RL Reinstaied Licenss |szued .
P Improper Plates . 0 099 ROT Resuylt of Trial -
IR Illegal Riding {passenger 0 points) 2 066 S . Speeding (1-10 mph over limit) 3
is Imprudent Speed 4 0gs SE Speeding Excess (20 mph or mora over 8
IT llegal Turn : 3 lirmit)
IUuL. llegal uss of Operaior's Licansa - g-m oo 068 sl ﬁ:ﬁ;ﬂnn intermediate (11-18 mphover- 4
IvG Intoxicant in Vahicle - oparator 0 .
IvP Intoxicant In Vehicle - passenger 0 '1’: ig zm:::;mumy Suspension -
JA Juvenlle Alcohol o - -

. Jcs Juvenlle Controlisd Subsiances 0 183 SRR g:;‘i‘yﬁsgznp""’i”'ﬁy Suspenalon of -
JID Juvenlle ID 0 082 ST™ Suspension Tarminatsd -
LNP  Licanas Not on Parson 0 105 SVO - Serious Violation with Occupations! Holder -
LOL Loaning of License g-m 122 T Trusncy 0
LPI Law Prohibits |ssuance - TC  Temporary Comsspondsncs -
MC Medical Comaspandanca - D87 TFC Too Fast for Conditions 4
MDO Manufacture & Delivery of Druga o 1 089 TPV Transporting Perscn or Vehlcie lliegally 2
MDO Miscallaneous Driving Offansas 0 080 Tss Traffic Safaty Schoal -
MDP }l:anufaclun_mellvury of Drug 0 1 060 UA Unnecessary Acceleration (ordinanca 4

. esraphamalia violation) - '
MOS ~ Moved Outot-State - 207 VAL Underage Alcahol 0
MSC  Miscellanecus 0 108 UAO Underage Alcohol Operation 0
MSC  Miscellaneous - 210 UCD  Underage Consent Decree 0
NCA Non-Complianca - New Arrest while in Plen - 097 UE Unsuccessful Driving Exam .
NCE Non-Compliance - Pay Education Fee - 208 uIp Undsrage ID 0
NCF  MNencompllance with Asessmand Fea - 110 UN Unnecessary Nolse (ordinanca violation) 0
NC plon-Compllance with Assessmant - o72 uv Unreglsterad Vehicle 0
NCP Non-Complianca with Driver Safaty Plan - gg: :gg :::T:ﬁ; of Ocsupstionsl Licanse . s
:fIT :z:;"f:d:t Pey Troatment Fee - 074 VOR  Violation of Restriction (check description) 3
NH Negilgent Homicide 0-m 008 Vs Volurtary Surrender -
NHI Negiigent Homicide Intoxicated 0-m Vs Voiuntary Tamporary Sumender -
OAR Operating after Ravocation 3 078 VUF Vehicls used In Commisslon of Felony 0-m
_ {Operating wio Owners Consant)

OCR Occupetional-Court Ordared Revocation 0-m 008 WS Withdrawal Sponsorship B
oCs OW/ Coatrolled Substance 68-m
OEL Gparating wiexplred licenas (OWL after 7- -

1-81)
ol Operating while Intoxicated causing Injury  8-m
OML Oparating with Multiple Licenses 3
ORS Operating while Ragisiration Suspended 0
OsB Operating wo School Bus Licensa/ 3

Endorsement
oT Obstructing Traffic 2
ov " Obstructed View or Control 2
OWD Operating Whila Disquaiifled/ Out of 3

Servica
owi Operating under Infiuanca of 8-m

Intoxicant/Cont Substance
OWL Operating wio Driver License 3
OWS Oparating while Suspended 3
P Parjury 0-m

PAC Prohibited Alcohol Concentration 8



CITY OF MILWAUKEE
OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK

Wednesday, July 01, 2015

COMMITTEE MEETING NOTICE

Mirib N Abdallah
67255 18TH St

Milwaukee, W| 53221

You are requested to attend a hearing which is to be held in Room 301-8, Third Floor, City Hall on:

Wednesday, July 08, 2015 at 10:15 AM

Regarding: Your Driver's License, Public Passenger Vehicle Renewal Application.

There is a possibility that your application may be denied for one or more of the following reasons: see attached police report.

Notice for applicants with Proof of warrant satisfaction or payment of fines must be submitted at the hearing on the
warrants or unpaid fines: above date and time. Failure to comply with this requirement may result in a delay of the
granting/denial of your application.
Failure to appear at this meeting may result in the denial of your license. Individual applicants must appear only in person or by an attorney. Corporate or
Limited Liability applicants must appear only by the agent designated on the application or by an attorney. Partnership applicants must appear by a partner

listed on the application or by an attorney. If you wish to do so and at your own expense, you may be accompanied by an attorney of your choosing to represent
you at this hearing.

You will be given an opportunity to speak on behalf of the application and to respond and challenge any charges or reasons given for the denial. No petitions can
be accepted by the committee, unless the people who signed the petition are present at the committee hearing and willing to testify. You may present
witnesses under oath and you may also confront and cross-examine opposing witnesses under oath. If you have difficulty with the English language, you should
bring an interpreter with you, at your expense, so that you can answer questions and participate in your hearing.

You may examine the application file at this office during regular business hours prior to the hearing date. Inquiries regarding this matter may be directed to the
person whose signature appears below.

Limited parking for persons attending meetings in City Hall is available at reduced rates (5 hour limit) at the Milwaukee Center on the southwest corner of East
Kilbourn and North Water Street. Parking tickets must be validated in the first floor information booth in City Hall.

PLEASE NOTE: Upon reasonable notice, efforts will be made to accommodate the needs of disabled individuals through sign language interpreters or other
auxiliary aids. For additional information or to request this service, contact the Council Services Division ADA Coordinator at (414) 286-2998, Fax - (414) 286-
3456, TDD - (414) 286-2025.

JIM OWCZARSKI, CITY CLERK

%W,Q,me_

Jason Schunk
License Division Manager

BY:

If you have questions regarding this notice, please contact the License Division at (414) 286-2238.

200 E. Wells Street, Room 105, City Hall, Milwaukee, W 53202. www.milwaukee.qgov/license
Phone: (414) 286-2238  Fax: (414) 286-3057 Email Address: License@milwaukee.gov




MILWAUKEE POLICE DEPARTMENT
EICENSE INVESTIGATION UNIT

CRIMINAL RECORD/ORDINANCE VIOLATION/INCIDENTS

SYNOPSIS

DATE: 04/07/2015
LICENSE TYPE: DRR No. 207169
NEW: Application Date: 04/07/2015
RENEWAL: X Expiration Date:
License Location: Aldermanic District:
Business Name:
Licensee/Applicant: Abdallah, Mirib N.

(Last Name, First Name, MI)

Date of Birth: 01/18/1986 Male: X Female:

Home Address: 6725 S 18" St

City: Milwaukee State: WI Zip Code: 53221
Home Phone:

This report is written by Police Officer Mary SIKORA, assigned to the License Investigation
Unit, Days.

The Milwaukee Police Department's investigation regarding this application revealed the
following:

1. On 03/03/03, the applicant was charged in Milwaukee County with Disorderly Conduct §947.01
(misd).

Charge: Disorderly Conduct

Finding: Guilty, Circuit Court

Sentence: 30 days House of Correction, 1" year probation
Date: 06/17/03

Case: 03CM000927

2. On 11/20/05, applicant was cited by the Franklin Police Department for Theft by Fraud.

Charge: Theft By Fraud
Finding: Guilty, Municipal Court
Sentence: Fine

Date: 12/21/05

Case: N64468

3. On 04/28/11, applicant's license was suspended for 2 months for Driving Record.




4. On 07/12/2014 the applicant was cited in the.City of Milwaukee at 3000 N. Teutonia Ave for
Operating While Intoxicated.

Charge: Operating While Intoxicated

Finding: Guilty

Sentence:  Fined $801.00 License revoked for 6 months
Date: 03/16/2015

Case: 14047277

5. The Wisconsin Department of Transportation suspended the applicant's driver's license for the
following:

12/26/2013 6 months for Driving Record

A Check of License Division records indicates that during the period of suspension the applicant
failed to return his PPV license to the City Clerk as required By City Ordinance 100-59-1-b.

6. The Applicant's driver's license is currently revoked.



Printed for: I043/008860 : )

_ Message From Terminal/Unit: TIME Operator: TIME
Date/Time Sent: 17-JUN-2015 09:16:40

Wed Jun 17 09:17:33 2015

/0781 B349 CADTERM:I043 008860 WIMPDOO0O DOT 181673 5 06/17/15 09:16 01 OF 01 R

equest: 2015-06-17-09.16.37.000044 Type=CFL First=MIRIB Middle=N
. Last=ABDALLAH Sex=M DOB=01/18/1986

DID/A134-5548-6018-02

NAM/ABDALLAH, MIRIB N

STR/6725 S 18TH ST

CTY/MILWAUKEE ST/WI ZIP/53221 CT/MILWAUKEE
SEX/M RAC/ASIAN DOB/011886 HGT/602 WGT/180 HAI/BLCK EYE/BRWN DONR/ N
LT= RGLR Iss= 06/08/2015 EXP= 01/18/2017 AT= RSM

CLASSES= D
STATUS= VAL

Regular License Status=VAL Classes=D-VAL Expires=01/18/2017
Name on Card=ABDALLAH MIRIB N

ADDRESS UPDATED=05/16/2011

ALCOHOL RELATED CONVICTION COUNT ON WI RECORD: 001

OAR/OWS/OWD CONVICTION(S) EXIST ON WI RECORD

FORMER: First=MOREB Middle=NABHAN Last=ABDALLAH Sex=M DOB=01/18/1986
Notified=07/21/2003 DID=-A1345548601802

FORMER: First=MIRIB Middle=NABHAN Last=ABDALLAH Sex=M DOB=01/18/1986

. Notified=02/11/2004 DID=A1345548601802

MOVED FROM KENTUCKY 03/27/2009

MOVED TO KENTUCKY 03/15/2007

( PAGE 1 - MORE ...

Page 1



Pranted for: 1043/008860

Message From Terminal/Unit:
Date/Time Sent:
/0781 B349 CADTERM:I043

TIME Operator: TIME

17-JUN-2015 09:16:40

008860 WIMPDO0O0O DOT 181673

==>> ABDALLAH, MIRIB N Sex=M DOB=01/18/1986

05/18/2010
08/26/2010
09/03/2010
09/08/2010
01/04/2011
03/07/2011
04/28/2011

08/08/2011
10/20/2011
10/20/2011
03/15/2013
03/15/2013
06/03/2013
06/03/2013
06/20/2013
06/20/2013
07/10/2013
10/12/2013
10/20/2013
11/01/2013
h1/22/2013
|

11/22/2013

( PAGE 2

07/07/2010
09/30/2010
10/20/2010
12/07/2010
01/26/2011
04/26/2011

11/14/2011
04/10/2013

07/03/2013
07/03/2013
08/14/2013
08/14/2013

12/05/2013

12/18/2013
12/04/2013

- MORE

GUILTY SVL

GUILTY DS

GUILTY SI

GUILTY OT

GUILTY SVL

GUILTY SI

SUSPENDED DOT ACTION 2 MONTH DR
===>> OPR REINSTATED on 08/08/2011

REINSTATED OPR

GUILTY RPS

ACCIDENT PROPERTY DAMAGE

GUILTY RPS

ACCIDENT PROPERTY DAMAGE

GUILTY SE

GUILTY UV

GUILTY DLT

GUILTY CNI

CORRESPONDENCE: POINTS WARNING LETTER

GUILTY FRA

GUILTY SE

GUILTY S

SUSPENDED DOT ACTION 4 MONTH DR
===>> CASE RELEASED on 12/20/2013

6 06/17/15 0Y:16 01 OF 01

CORRESPONDENCE: HABITUAL OFFENDER WARNING LETTER

Page 1

____Wed Jun 17 09:17:35 2015



Printed for: 1043/008860

Message From Terminal/Unit:
Date/Time Sent:
/0781 B349 CADTERM:I043
==>> ABDALLAH,

12/26/2013

04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/05/2014
05/30/2014
06/27/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
12/05/2014

01/12/2015
03/16/2015

03/18/2015
06/08/2015

06/24/2014
06/24/2014
06/12/2014

12/05/2014
03/16/2015

02/18/2015

TIME Operator: TIME

17-JUN-2015 09:16:40

008860 WIMPDOO0OO DOT 181673 70

MIRIB N Sex=M DOB=01/18/1986

SUSPENDED DOT ACTION 6 MONTH DR
===>> OPR REINSTATED on 05/30/2014

GUILTY CNI

GUILTY LNP

GUILTY LNP

REINSTATED OPR

ACCIDENT PROPERTY DAMAGE

GUILTY DOT ACTION BAC

GUILTY OWI

SUSPENDED DOT ACTION 6 MONTH BAC
===>> OPR REINSTATED on 06/08/2015

GUILTY OWS

REVOKED 6 MONTH OWI
===>> OPR REINSTATED on 06/08/2015

CORRESPONDENCE: HABITUAL OFFENDER WARNING LETTER

REINSTATED OPR

Wed Jun 17 09:17:37 2015

6/17/15 09:16 01 OF 01 =

ADDRESS UPDATED=05/16/2011

ALCOHOL RELATED CONVICTION COUNT ON WI RECORD: 001

ORR/OWS/OWD CONVICTION(S) EXIST ON WI RECORD

FORMER: First=MOREB Middle=NABHAN Last=ABDALLAH Sex=M DOB=01/18/1986
Notified=07/21/2003 DID=R1345548601802

( PAGE 3

- MORE

Page 1



Printed for: 1043/008860

Message From Terminal/Unit: TIME Operator: TIME
Date/Time Sent: 17-JUN-2015 09:16:40

/0781 B349 CADTERM:I1043 008860 WIMPDOOOO DOT 181673 8 06/17/15 09:16 0i OF 01

==>> ABDALLAH, MIRIB N Sex=M DOB=01/18/1986

IFORMER: First=MIRIB Middle=NABHAN Last=ABDALLAH Sex=M DOB=01/18/1986
' Notified=02/11/2004 DID=A1345548601802

MOVED FROM KENTUCKY 03/27/2009

MOVED TO KENTUCKY 03/15/2007

Regular License Status=VAL Classes=D-VAL Issued¥06/08/2015

Expires=01/18/2017 Primary=Y Realld=N Application Type=REINSTATEMENT
+ Name on Card=ABDALLAH MIRIB N

05/18/2010 07/07/2010 GUILTY SVL (SIGNAL VIOLATION) 346.35 Points=00

SVL Court=MILWAUKEE CITY MUNICIPAL COURT BR 1
County=MILWAUKEE Class=D Citation #=0228475-2
Court Case #=10071371

08/26/2010 09/30/2010 GUILTY DS (DEFECTIVE SPEEDOMETER) 347.41

DS Points=02 Court=GREENDALE VILLAGE MUNICIPAL
COURT County=MILWAUKEE Class=D
Citation #=V507739-1 See File #=8959924

09/03/2010 10/20/2020 GUILTY SI (SPEEDING INTERMEDIATE (11-19 OVER)) 19

ST over in a 30 mph 346.57(5) Points=04
Court=MILWAUKEE CITY MUNICIPAL COURT BR 2
County=MILWAUKEE Class=D Citation #=0227939-5
Court Case #=10110458 See File $#=5959924

( PAGE 4 - MORE

Page 1

' Wed Jun 17 09:17:38 2015



riintea LOT: LU43/008BB60 N _ Wed Jun 17 09:17:40 2015

Message From Terminal/Unit: TIME Operator: TIME = 77

Date/Time Sent: 17-JUN-2015 09:16:40

/0781 B349 CADTERM:I043 008860 WIMPDOOOO DOT 181673 9 06/17/15 09:16 01 OF 01 =

==>> ABDALLAH, MIRIBR N Sex=M DOB=01/18/1986

09/08/2010 12/07/2010 GUILTY OT (OBSTRUCTING TRAFFIC) 346.59(1)

oT Points=02 Court=OAK CREEK CITY MUNICIPAL COURT
County=MILWAUKEE Class=D Citation #=V477184-1
Court Case #=V477184-1 See File #=5959924

01/04/2011 01/26/2011 GUILTY SVL (SIGNAL VIOLATION) 346.35 Points=00

SVL Court=GREENFIELD CITY MUNICIPAL COURT

| County=MILWAUKEE Class=D Citation #=N884958-4

b3/07/2011 04/26/2011 GUILTY SI (SPEEDING INTERMEDIATE (11-19 OVER)) 19.

S1 over in a 25 mph 346.57(5) Points=04
Court=MILWAUKEE CITY MUNICIPAL COURT BR 1
County=MILWAUKEE Class=D Citation #=0939039-3
Court Case #=11035003 See File #=5959924

04/28/2011 SUSPENDED 2 MONTH DR (DRIVER RECORD) DOT ACTION

DR Case {#=5959924 Eligible For
Reinstatement=06/29/2011 Reinstated=08/08/2011
Mailed=04/28/2011

08/08/2011 REINSTATED OPR
10/20/2011 11/14/2011 GUILTY RPS (RESTRICTIONS ON PARKING AND STOPPING)
RPS 346.55(1) Points=00 Court=MILWAUKEE COUNTY

CIRCUIT COURT Class=D Citation #=0560815-3
Court Case #=2011TR034520

10/20/2011 ACCIDENT §=111004042 PROPERTY DAMAGE Class=D
County=MILWAUKEE

( PAGE 5 - MORE

Page 1



pranted ror: I043/008860 | Wed Jun 17 €9:17:42 2015

Message From Terminal/Unit: TIME Operator: TIME

Date/Time Sent: 17-JUN-2015 09:16:40

{/0781 B349 CADTERM:I043 008860 WIMPDO0OOO DOT 181673 10 06/17/15 09:16 01 OF 01 =

'==>> ABDALLAH, MIRIB N Sex=M DOB= 01/18/1986

03/15/2013 04/10/2013 GUILTY RPS (RESTRICTIONS ON PARKING AND STOPPING)

RPS 346.55(1) Points=00 Court=MILWAUKEE COUNTY
CIRCUIT COURT Class=D Citation #=R340487-0
Court Case #=2013TR009942

03/15/2013 ACCIDENT #=130302808 PROPERTY DAMAGE Class=D
County=MILWAUKEE

06/03/2013 07/03/2013 GUILTY SE (SPEEDING EXCESS (20 OR MORE OVER)) 20

SE over in a 40 mph 346.57(5) Points=06
Court=GREENFIELD CITY MUNICIPAL COURT
County=MILWAUKEE Class=D Citation #=S412557-5
See File #=5004293,8036093

06/03/2013 07/03/2013 GUILTY UV (UNREGISTERED VEHICLE) 341.04 (1)

uv Points=00 Court=GREENFIELD CITY MUNICIPAL COURT

’ County=MILWAUKEE Class=D Citation f=S412558-6

06/20/2013 08/14/2013 GUILTY DLT (DEVIATING FROM LANE OF TRAFFIC)

DLT 346.13 (1) Points=04 Court=MILWAUKEE CITY
MUNICIPAL COURT BR 3 County=MILWAUKEE Class=D
Citation #=R863638-6 Court Case #=13068614
See File #=S5004293,5036093

06/20/2013 08/14/2013 GUILTY CNI (COMPULSORY INSURANCE - NO INSURANCE)

CNI 344.,62(1) Points=00 Court=MILWAUKEE CITY
MUNICIPAL COURT BR 3 County=MILWAUKEE Class=D
Citation #=RB63639-0 Court Case #=13068615

07/10/2013 CORRESPONDENCE: POINTS WARNING LETTER

{ PAGE 6 - MORE ...

Page 1



Printed for: 1043/008860 Wed Jun 17 09:17:45 2015

Message From Terminal/Unit: TIME Operator: TIME
Date/Time Sent: 17-JUN-2015 09:16:40
. /0781 B349 CADTERM:I043 008860 WIMPDOO0OO DOT 181673 11 06/17/15 09:16 01 OF 01

==>> ABDALLAH, MIRIB N Sex=M DOB=01/18/1986
10/12/2013 12/05/2013 GUILTY FRA (FAILURE TO REPORT ACCIDENT) 346.70(1)
FRA Points=06 Court=RACINE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
Class=D Citation #=5402307-3
Court Case #=2013TR018163 See File #=S036093
10/20/2013 12/18/2013 GUILTY SE (SPEEDING EXCESS (20 OR MORE OVER)) 50
SE 346.57(5) Points=06 Court=GREENFIELD CITY
MUNICIPAL COURT County=MILWAUKEE Class=D
Citation #=S411767-6 See File #=5004293,S036093
11/01/2013 12/04/2013 GUILTY S (SPEEDING (1 - 10 OVER)) 10 over in a 30
S mph 346.57(5) Points=03 Court=FRANKLIN CITY
MUNICIPAL COURT County=MILWAUKEE Class=D
Citation #=T003635-2 See File #=8004293,5036093
11/22/2013 SUSPENDED 4 MONTH DR (DRIVER RECORD} DOT ACTION
DR Case #=5004293 Same Incident $§=S036093
Released=12/20/2013 Mailed=11/22/2013 Amended
Mailed=12/06/2013

11/22/2013 CORRESPONDENCE: HABITUAL OFFENDER WARNING LETTER
12/26/2013 SUSPENDED 6 MONTH DR (DRIVER RECORD) DOT ACTION
DR Case #=S5036093 Same Incident #=S004293 Eligible

For Reinstatement=05/30/2014
Reinstated=05/30/2014 Mailed=12/26/2013
Notation=RESULT OF TRIAL

( PAGE 7 - MORE ...

Page 1



Printed for: I043/008860 Wed Jun 17 09:17:46 2015

Message From Terminal/Unit: TIME Operator: TIME

Date/Time Sent: 17-JUN-2015 09:16:40

/0781 B349 CADTERM:I043 008860 WIMPDOOOO DOT 181673 12 06/17/15 09:16 01 OF 01 =

==>> ABDALLAH, MIRIB N Sex=M DOB=01/18/1986

04/01/2014 06/24/2014 GUILTY CNI (COMPULSORY INSURANCE - NO INSURANCE)

CNI 344.62(1) Points=00 Court=MILWAUKEE CITY
MUNICIPAL COURT BR A County=MILWAUKEE Class=D
Citation #=T374571-1 Court Case #=14028526

04/01/2014 06/24/2014 GUILTY LNP (LICENSE NOT ON PERSON) 343,18(1)

LNP Points=00 Court=MILWAUKEE CITY MUNICIPAL COURT
BR A County=MILWAUKEE Class=D
Citation #=T374570-0 Court Case #=14028525

04/05/2014 06/12/2014 GUILTY LNP (LICENSE NOT ON PERSON) 343.18(1)

LNP Points=00 Court=GREENDALE VILLAGE MUNICIPAL
COURT County=MILWAUKEE Class=D
Citation #=0492507-1

05/30/2014 REINSTATED OPR

06/27/2014 ACCIDENT H=140609101 PROPERTY DAMAGE Class=D
County=MILWAUKEE

07/12/2014 12/05/2014 GUILTY BAC (BLOOD ALCOHOL CONTENT) 343.305(7)

BAC Points=00 Court=DOT ACTION Class=D
Non UTC Citation #=R749769 -6
See File 1#=5432018

07/12/2014 03/16/2015 GUILTY OWI (OPERATING WHILE INTOXICATED)

OWI 346.63(1) (a) Points=06 Court=MILWAUKEE CITY
MUNICIPAL COURT BR 1 County=MILWAUKEE Class=D
Citation #=R749769-6 Court Case #=14047277
See File #=R190255

{ PAGE 8 - MORE

Page 1



Printed for: I043/008860 ' Wed Jun 17 09:17:42 2015

Message From Terminal/Unit: TIME Operator: TIME
Date/Time Sent: 17-JUN-2015 05:16:40

/0781 B349 CADTERM:I043 008860 WIMPDOOOO DOT 181673 13 06/17/15 09:16 01 OF 01 =
==>> ABDALLAH, MIRIB N Sex=M DOB=01/18/1986

12/05/2014 SUSPENDED 6 MONTH BAC (BLOOD ALCOHOL CONTENT) DOT
BAC ACTION Case #=5432018 Same Incident H#=R190255

Eligible For Reinstatement=06/06/2015
Reinstated=06/08/2015 Mailed=12/05/2014 BAC

! Incident Date=07/12/2014

01/12/2015 02/18/2015 GUILTY OWS (OPERATING WHILE SUSPENDED)

OWs 343.44 (1) (a) Points=03 Court=FRANKLIN CITY
MUNICIPAL COURT County=MILWAUKEE Class=D
Citation #=U999604-4

03/16/2015 REVOKED 6 MONTH OWI (OPERATING WHILE INTOXICATED)

OWI Case #=R120255 Court=MILWAUKEE CITY MUNICIPAL
COURT BR 1 County=MILWAUKEE
Court Case #=14047277 Same Incident {#=5432018
Eligible For Reinstatement=06/08/2015
Reinstated=06/08/2015 Mailed=03/18/2015

03/18/2015 CORRESPONDENCE: HABITUAL OFFENDER WARNING LETTER

06/08/2015 REINSTATED OPR

End of Record ( PAGE 9 - END)

Page 1



CITY OF MILWAUKEE
OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK

Wednesday, July 01, 2015

COMMITTEE MEETING NOTICE

Marquis A Allison
3252 N 24TH St

Milwaukee, WI 53206

You are requested to attend a hearing which is to be held in Room 301-B, Third Floor, City Hall on:

Wednesday, July 08, 2015 at 10:15 AM

Regarding: Your Driver's License, Public Passenger Vehicle Application.

There is a possibility that your application may be denied for one or more of the following reasons: see attached police report.

Notice for applicants with Proof of warrant satisfaction or payment of fines must be submitted at the hearing on the
| warrants or unpaid fines: above date and time. Failure to comply with this requirement may result in a delay of the
_ : granting/denial of your application.

Failure to appear at this meeting may result in the denial of your license. Individual applicants must appear only in person or by an attorney. Corporate or
Limited Liability applicants must appear only by the agent designated on the application or by an attorney. Partnership applicants must appear by a partner

listed on the application or by an attorney. If you wish to do so and at your own expense, you may be accompanied by an attorney of your choosing to represent
you at this hearing.

You will be given an opportunity to speak on behalf of the application and to respond and challenge any charges or reasons given for the denial. No petitions can
be accepted by the committee, unless the people who signed the petition are present at the committee hearing and willing to testify. You may present
witnesses under oath and you may also confront and cross-examine opposing witnesses under oath. If you have difficulty with the English language, you should
bring an interpreter with you, at your expense, so that you can answer questions and participate in your hearing.

You may examine the application file at this office during regular business hours prior to the hearing date. Inquiries regarding this matter may be directed to the
person whose signature appears below.

Limited parking for persons attending meetings in City Hall is available at reduced rates (5 hour limit) at the Milwaukee Center on the southwest corner of East
Kilbourn and North Water Street. Parking tickets must be validated in the first floor information booth in City Hall.

PLEASE NOTE: Upon reasonable notice, efforts will be made to accommodate the needs of disabled individuals through sign language interpreters or other
auxiliary aids. For additional information or to request this service, contact the Council Services Division ADA Coordinator at (414} 286-2998, Fax - (414) 286-
3456, TDD - (414) 286-2025.

JIM OWCZARSKI, CITY CLERK

%w,&tmh

Jason Schunk
License Division Manager

BY:

If you have questions regarding this notice, please contact the License Division at (414) 286-2238.

200 E. Wells Street, Room 105, City Hall, Milwaukee, W 53202. www.milwaukee.gov/license
Phone: (414) 286-2238  Fax: (414) 286-3057 Email Address: License@milwaukee.gov




PA-33AE Rev 5/12

MILWAUKEE POLICE DEPARTMENT
LICENSING

CRIMINAL RECORD/ORDINANCE VIOLATION/INCIDENTS

SYNOPSIS
DATE: 06/25/2015
LiceNSE TYrE: Drivers License-PPV No. 213557
New: X Application Date: 06/25/2015

RenewaL: |_]

License Location:
Business Name:

Licensee/Applicant: ALLISON, Marquis A

(Last Name, First Name, M)

Date of Birth: 12/22/1986

Home Address: 3252 N 24" St

City: Milwaukee State: WI  Zip Code: 53206
Home Phone:

This report is written by Police Officer David NOVAK, assigned to the License Investigation Unit,
Days.

The Milwaukee Police Department's investigation regarding this application revealed the following:

1. On 04/05/2013 the applicant was charged in Milwaukee County with Possession of THC
(Misdemeanor).

Charge: Possession of THC
Finding: Guilty

Sentence: 3 days House of Correction
Date: 05/20/2013

Case: 2013CM001599

2. The Wisconsin Department of Transportation suspended the applicant's driver's license for the
following:

04/06/2012 2 months for Driving Record



Priuceq Lor: Lfu4d/UluYeu Thu Jun 25 12:36:36 2015

Message From Terminal/Unit: TIME Operator: TIME
Date/Time Sent: 25-JUN-2015 12:34:49 ' '
/0781 B342 CBEDTERNM:I043 008860 WIMPDOOOO DOT 294402 - 51 06/25/15 12:34 01 OF 01 R

aquest: 2015-06-25-12.34.,49.000006 Type=CFL First=MARQUIS Middle=A
Last=ALLISON Sex=M DOB=12/22/1986

DID/A425-5418-6462-08

NAM/ALLISON, MARQUIS A

STR/3252 N 24TH ST

CTY/MILWAUKEE ST/WI ZIP/53206 CT/MILWAUKEE
SEX/M RAC/BLACK DOB/122286 HGT/602 WGT/185 HAI/BLCK EYE/BRWN DONR/ N
LT= RGLR ISS= 12/18/2009 EXP= 12/22/2017 AT= RSM

CLASSES= D
STATUS= VAL

Regular License Status=VAL Classes=D-VAL Expires=12/22/2017
aDDRESS UPDATED=12/18/2009
06/07/2011 08/17/2011 GUILTY S

10/24/2011 12/07/2011 GUILTY S In SCHOOL zone
02/09/2012 04/04/2012 GUILTY SE

04/06/2012 SUSPENDED DOT ACTION 2 MONTH DR
===>> OPR REINSTATED on 08/10/2012
08/10/2012 REINSTATED OPR

( PAGE 1l - MORE ...

Page 1



Printed for: 1043/008860 Thu Jun 25 12:36:38 2015

Message From Terminal/Unit: TIME Operatoxr: , TIME '
Date/Time Sent: 25-JUN-2015 12:34:49
/0781 B349 CADTERM:I043 008860 WIMPDOOOO DOT 294402 52 06/25/15 12:34 01 OF 01 =

==>> ALLISON, MARQUIS A Sex=M DOB=12/22/1986
ADDRESS UPDATED=12/18/2009

Regular License Status=VAL Classes=D-VAL Issued=12/18/2009

Expires=12/22/2017 Primary=Y ReallId=N Application Type=REINSTATEMENT
+

06/07/2011 08/17/2011 GUILTY S (SPEEDING (1 - 10 OVER)) 10 over in a 30
S mph 346.57(5) Points=03 Court=MILWAUKEE CITY
MUNICIPAL COURT BR 2 County=MILWAUKEE Class=D
Citation #=P786243-3 Court Case #=11076165
See File {I=5325782
10/24/2011 12/07/2011 GUILTY § (SPEEDING (1 - 10 OVER)) In SCHOOL zone
s in Zone 10 over in a 20 mph 346.57(4) (a) Points=03
Court=WAUWATOSA CITY MUNICIPAL COURT
County=MILWAUKEE Class=D Citation #=0121520-0
See File §=5325782
02/09/2012 04/04/2012 GUILTY SE (SPEEDING EXCESS (20 OR MORE OVER)) 20
SE over in a 30 mph 346.57(5) Points=06
Court=MILWAUKEE CITY MUNICIPAL COURT BR 2
County=MILWAUKEE Class=D Citation #=Q647659-5
Court Case #=12031062 See File #=5325782
'04/06/2012 SUSPENDED 2 MONTH DR (DRIVER RECORD) DOT ACTION
DR Case #=8325782 Eligible For
Reinstatement=06/07/2012 Reinstated=08/10/2012
Mailed=04/06/2012

( PAGE 2 - MORE ...

page 1



Printed for: I043/008860

. o o ) ) Thu Jun 25 12:36:40 2015

Message From Terminal/Unit: TIME Operatdr: ,TIME o T |
Date/Time Sent: 25-JUN-2015 12:34:50

/0781 B249 CADTERM:I043 coggeGo WIMPDOOOO DOT 294402 53 06/25/15 12:34 01 OF 01 =
==>> ALLISON, MARQUIS A Sex=M DOB=12/22/1986 !
08/10/2012 REINSTATED OPR

End of Record ( PAGE 3 - END)

Page 1



CITY OF MILWAUKEE
OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK

Wednesday, July 01, 2015

COMMITTEE MEETING NOTICE

Robert C Chambers
4951 N 36TH St

Milwaukee, WI 53209

You are requested to attend a hearing which is to be held in Room 301-B, Third Floor, City Hall on:

Wednesday, July 08, 2015 at 10:15 AM

Regarding: Your Driver's License, Public Passenger Vehicle Application.

There is a possibility that your application may be denied for one or more of the following reasons: See attached police report and
letter from the State of Wisconsin Department of Corrections.

| Notice for applicants with Proof of warrant satisfaction or, payment of fines must be submitted at the hearing on the
| warrants or unpaid fines: above date and time. Failure to comply with this requirement may result in a delay of the
f granting/denial of your application. :

Failure to appear at this meeting may result in the denial of your license. Individual applicants must appear only in person or by an attorney. Corporate or
Limited Liability applicants must appear only by the agent designated on the application or by an attorney. Partnership applicants must appear by a partner

listed on the application or by an attorney. If you wish to.do so and at your own expense, you may be accompanied by an attorney of your choosing to represent
you at this hearing.

You will be given an opportunity to speak on behalf of the application and to respond and challenge any charges or reasons given for the denial. No petitions can
be accepted by the committee, unless the people who signed the petition are present at the committee hearing and willing to testify. You may present
witnesses under oath and you may also confront and cross-examine opposing witnesses under oath. If you have difficulty with the English language, you should
bring an interpreter with you, at your expense, so that you can answer questions and participate in your hearing.

You may examine the application file at this office during regular business hours prior to the hearing date. Inquiries regarding this matter may be directed to the
person whose signature appears below.

Limited parking for persons attending meetings in City Hall is available at reduced rates (5 hour limit) at the Milwaukee Center on the southwest corner of East
Kilbourn and North Water Street. Parking tickets must be validated in the first floor information booth in City Hall.

PLEASE NOTE: Upon reasonable notice, efforts will be made to accommodate the needs of disabled individuals through sign language interpreters or other
auxiliary aids. For additional information or to request this service, contact the Council Services Division ADA Coordinator at (414) 286-2998, Fax - (414) 286-
3456, TDD - (414) 286-2025.

JIM OWCZARSKI, CITY CLERK

/%QJMLL

Jason Schunk
License Division Manager

BY:

If you have questions regarding this notice, please contact the License Division at (414) 286-2238.

200 E. Wells Street, Room 105, City Hall, Milwaukee, WI 53202. www.milwaukee.qov/license
Phone: (414) 286-2238  Fax: (414) 286-3057  Email Address: License@milwaukee.gov




5wggwl

Date:. Y eaheo A DTS
To: Milwaukee Common Council/Licensing Division

1t was brought to my attention that Mr./Ms (‘ )4/{/”1'24’5 has applied for

il _L(,/f\l_L C /)qgfm /?/ license [rom the City of Milvy: u>

A9./MMs C ’d Qf;l 72(5- ( is gurrently on an 2yt term which is
scheduled to discharge on {gé §/é)_ for the oltu\su of g8, /l,/f g/é_//é/"’/ _.
This letter is to inform you that such a licensure would [\ 1 Y)f', in violation of
his/her rules/conditions ol supervision. If circumstances change, we will take whatever

action we deem appropriate, including action which may affect such licensure. This
decision was made based in part, on the following information:

A - Residence Stability: offender has maintained residence stability @— 110))
offender has not maintained residence stability (yes — no)

B - Reporting History: offender has maintained required contacts with agent @EZ 1no)
otfender has not maintained required contacts with agent (yes — no)

C - Police Coutact: offender has had police contact whilc on supervision(( y} or no)
offender has not had police conlact while on supervision(yes — no)

D - Overall level of cooperation: has offender complied with referrals and services
designed (o address criminogenic ueed@ or 1no)
fiiE DCC recommends license not be granted due the following:(check one)
* Jicense/employment has a direct nexus to committing offense.
* Licensc/employment would have a negative impact on the offender based on
specilic trealment needs. (FIIPPA prohibits the disclosure of specific (reatment
needs)
* Scx offenses.

In providing the information within this letter, the Department of Corrections
assumes no liability for the Council’s relinnce on such information.

Sincerely,

‘_\(/]I\N/\\(.@/U)ﬂ,t,t%/ 7@

Agenl S\p Tvisor




PA-33AE Rev 5/i2

MILWAUKEE POLICE DEPARTMENT
EICENSING

CRIMINAL RECORD/ORDINANCE VIOLATION/INCIDENTS

SYNOPRSIS
DATE: 04/29/2015
LICERSE TYPE: Drivers License-PPV No. 208369
New: [X Application Date: 04/24/2015

RENEWAL: [ ]

License Location:
Business Name:

Licensee/Applicant: CHAMBERS, Robert C

(Last Name, First Name, MI)

Date of Birth: 08/09/1957

Home Address: 4951 N 36" St

City: Milwaukee State: WI  Zip Code: 53209
Home Phone:

This report is written by Police Officer David NOVAK, assigned to the License Investigation Unit,
Days.

The Milwaukee Police Department’s investigation regarding this application revealed the following:

1. On 03/23/2006 the applicant was charged in Milwaukee County with Possess Drug
Paraphernalia (Misdemeanor).

Charge: Possession of Drug Paraphernalia
Finding: Guilty

Sentence: 15 days House of Correction
Date: 07/14/2006

Case: 2006CM002200

2. On 04/22/2006 the applicant was charged in Milwaukee County with Manufacture/Deliver
Cocaine (<=1g) (Felony) and Possession of Firearm by Felon (Felony).

Charge 1:  Manufacture/Deliver Cocaine
2. Possession of Firearm by Felon
Finding: Guilty both charges
Sentence 1: 12 months prison with 12 months extended supervision, 6 months license
suspension
2: 24 months prison with 24 months extended supervision (Imposed and
Stayed), 2 years probation imposed
Date: 06/22/2006
Case: 2006CF002024



3. On 09/21/2008 the applicant was charged in Milwaukee County with Possession of
Cocaine/Coca (2"+) (Felony) and Prostitution-Sexual Gratification (Misdemeanor).

Charge: Possession of Cocaine

2: Prostitution-Sexual Gratification
Finding: Guilty both counts

Sentence: 7 months House of Correction
Date: 04/21/2010

Case: 2009CF002308

4. The applicant is on probation for #2 above. Email notification sent to the Wisconsin
Department of Correction on 04/29/2015 requesting they provide information to the License
Division regarding the probation/parole status and the end date of the status.



Printed for: L0a3/008660 Mon Apr
| Mesgage From Teyminal/Unit: TIME Operator: TIME

Date/Time Sent: 27-APR-2015 14:04:41

! /0781 B349 CADTERM:L042 008860 WIMPDOOOO DOT 301650 166 04/27/15

squest: 2015-04-27-14,04,41.000011 Type=CFL First=ROBERT Middle=C
Last=CHAMBERS Sex=M DOB=08/09/1957

DID/C516-7635-7289-06

NAM/CHAMBERS, ROBERT C

lSTR/4951 N 36TH ST

:CTY/MILWAUKEE ST/WI 2IP/53209 CT/MILWAUKEE
SEX/M RAC/BLACK DOB/080957 HGT/506 WGT/133 HAI/BLCK EYE/BLCK DONR/ N
LT= RGLR ISS= 10/05/2012 EXP= 08/09/2020 AT= RSM

CLASSES= D
STATUS= VAL

=======5>> CONDENSED FORMAT / QUICK VIEW c<<<zzz=z=z==

i
Regular License Status=VAL Classes=D-VAL Expires= 08/00/2020
Name on Card=CHAMBERS ROBERT C

hDDREss UPDATED=10/05/2012

04/30/2011 06/02/2011 GUILTY SVL
05/31/2013 10/15/2013 GUILTY §

ADDRESS UPDATED=10/05/2012

( PAGE 1 - MORE

Page 1

27 14

14:04

:08:45 2015

01 OF 01 R



Printed for: IOQ@/OOSSGO Mon Apxr 27 14:08:48 2015

| Message From Terxwinal/Unit: TIME Operatox: TIME
Date/Tiwe Sent: 27-APR-201% 14:04:41
/0762 B349 CADTERNM:I043 008660 WIMPDOOOO DOT 301650 i67 04/27/15 14:04 01 OF 01 =

==5>> CHAMBERS, ROBERT C Sex=M DOB=0B/09/1957

Regular License Status=VAL Classes=D-VAL Issued=10/05/2012
Expires=08/09/2020 Primary=Y Realld=N Application Type=REINSTATEMENT
+ Name on Card=CHAMBERS ROBERT C

04/30/2011 06/02/2011 GUILTY SVL (SIGNAL VIOLATION) 346.35 Points=00
SVL Court=BUTLER VILLAGE MUNICIPAL COURT
County=WAUKESHA Class=D Citation {I=P961273-5
05/31/2013 10/15/2013 GUILTY S§ (SPEEDING (1 - 10 OVER)) 10 over in a 35
] mph 346.57(4) (&) Points=03 Court=MILWAUKEE CITY
MUNICIPAL COURT BR 2 County=MILWAUKEE Class=D
Citation {#=R579056-2 Court Case =13062192

End of Record ( PAGE 2 - END)

Page 1



CITY OF MILWAUKEE
OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK

Wednesday, July 01, 2015

COMMITTEE MEETING NOTICE

Erica S Falk

1637 Woodland DR

Green Bay, WI 54313

You are requested to attend a hearing which is to be held in Room 301-B, Third Floor, City Hall on:

Wednesday, July 08, 2015 at 10:15 AM

Regarding: Your Driver's License, Public Passenger Vehicle Application.

There is a possibility that your application may be denied for one or more of the following reasons: see attached police report.

| Notice for applicants with Proof of warrant satisfaction or payment of fines must be submitted at the hearing on the

| warrants or unpaid fines: above date and time. Failure to comply with this requirement may result in a delay of the
granting/denial of your application. _

Failure to appear at this meeting may result in the denial of your license. Individual applicants must appear only in person or by an attorney. Corporate or

Limited Liability applicants must appear only by the agent designated on the application or by an attorney. Partnership applicants must appear by a partner

listed on the application or by an attorney. If you wish to do so and at your own expense, you may be accompanied by an attorney of your choosing to represent
you at this hearing.

You will be given an opportunity to speak on behalf of the application and to respond and challenge any charges or reasons given for the denial. No petitions can
be accepted by the committee, unless the people who signed the petition are present at the committee hearing and willing to testify. You may present
witnesses under oath and you may also confront and cross-examine opposing witnesses under oath. If you have difficulty with the English language, you should
bring an interpreter with you, at your expense, so that you can answer questions and participate in your hearing.

You may examine the application file at this office during regular business hours prior to the hearing date. Inquiries regarding this matter may be directed to the
person whose signature appears below.

Limited parking for persons attending meetings in City Hall is available at reduced rates {5 hour limit) at the Milwaukee Center on the southwest corner of East
Kilbourn and North Water Street. Parking tickets must be validated in the first floor information booth in City Hall.

PLEASE NOTE: Upon reasonable notice, efforts will be made to accommodate the needs of disabled individuals through sign language interpreters or other

auxiliary aids. For additional information or to request this service, contact the Council Services Division ADA Coordinator at {414) 286-2998, Fax - (414) 286-
3456, TDD - (414} 286-2025.

JIM OWCZARSKI, CITY CLERK

/M,SJMJL

Jason Schunk
License Division Manager

BY:

If you have questions regarding this notice, please contact the License Division at (414) 286-2238.

200 E. Wells Street, Room 105, City Hall, Milwaukee, W1 53202. www.milwaukee.gov/license
Phone: (414) 286-2238  Fax: (414) 286-3057 Email Address: License@milwaukee.gov




PA-33AE Rev 5/12

MILWAUKEE POLICE DEPARTMENT
LICENSING

CRIMINAL RECORD/ORDINANCE VIOLATION/INCIDENTS

SYNOPSIS
DATE: 06/03/2015
LICENSE TYPE: Drivers License-PPV No. 212330
NEW: Application Date: 06/02/2015

RENEWAL: [ ]

License Location:
Business Name:

Licensee/Applicant: FALK, Erica S

(Last Name, First Name, MI)

Date of Birth: 11/14/1987
Home Address: 1637 Woodland Dr

City: Green Bay State: Wl  Zip Code: 54313
Home Phone:

This report is written by Police Officer David NOVAK, assigned to the License Investigation Unit,
Days.

The Milwaukee Police Department's investigation regarding this application revealed the following:

1. On 02/14/2013 the applicant was cited for Operating While Intoxicated. She was convicted on
03/19/2013 and her license was revoked for 7 months.



rinted for: 1043/008860 3 . .

Message From Terminal/Unit: TIME Operator: TIME
yate/Time Sent: 03-~-JUN-2015 10:40:22

Wed Jun 03 10:42:22 2015

/0781 B349 CADTERM:1043 008860 WIMPDOOOO DOT 227657 5 06/03/15 10:40 01 OF 01 R

:quest: 2015-06-03-10.40.20.000082 Type=CFL First=ERICA Middle=$§
Last=FALK Sex=F DOB=11/14/1987

JID/F420-2178-7914-01

JAM/FALK, ERICA 8

3TR/1637 WOODLAND DR

>TY/GREEN BAY ST/WI zIP/54313 CT/BROWN
SEX/F RAC/WHITE DOB/111487 HGT/506 WGT/165 HAI/BLND EYE/BLUE DONR/ Y
JT= RGLR I8S= 11/05/2014 EXP= 11/14/2022 AT= RNW

CLASSES= D
STATUS= VAL

Regular License Status=VAL Classes=D-VAL Expires=11/14/2022
Name on Card=FALK ERICA S

ADDRESS UPDATED=12/25/2011

ALCOHOL RELATED CONVICTION COUNT ON WI RECORD: 001

FORMER: First=ERICA Middle=S Last=MEYERS Sex=F DOB=11/14/1987
Notified=05/19/2009 DID=M6202178791404

02/14/2013 03/19/2013 GUILTY OWI
02/14/2013 04/06/2013 GUILTY DOT ACTION BAC
02/14/2013 ACCIDENT PROPERTY DAMAGE
03/22/2013 REVOKED 7 MONTH OWI
' ===>> OPR REINSTATED on 10/23/2013

( PAGE 1 - MORE ...

Page 1



Printed for: J043/008B860 ‘ b Wed Jun 03 10:42:24 2015

Message From Terminal/Unit: TIME Operator: TIME

Date/Time Sent: 02-JUN-2015 10:40:22
/0781 B349 CADTERM:1043 008860 WIMPDOOOO DOT 227657 6 06/03/15 10:40 01 OF 01 =
=>> FALK, ERICA S Sex=F DOB=11/14/1987

04/06/2013 SUSPENDED DOT ACTION 6 MONTH BAC

! ===>> OPR REINSTATED on 10/23/2013

no/23/2013 REINSTATED OPR

ADDRESS UPDATED=12/25/2011

ALCOHOL RELATED CONVICTION COUNT ON WI RECORD: 001

FORMER: First=ERICA Middle=S Last=MEYERS Sex=F DOB=11/14/1987
Notified=05/19/2009 DID=M6202178791404

Regular License Status=VAL Classes=D-VAL Issued=11/05/2014

Expires=11/14/2022 Primary=Y Realld=N Application Type=RENEWAL
Name on Card=FALK ERICA S

02/14/2013 03/19/2013 GUILTY OWI (OPERATING WHILE INTOXICATED)
OWI 346.63(1) {(a) Points=06 Court=HOWARD VILLAGE
MUNICIPAL COURT County=BROWN Class=D
Citation #=R844430-6 See File }=R074487
02/14/2013 04/06/2013 GUILTY BAC (BLOOD ALCOHOL CONTENT) 343.305(7)
BAC Points=00 Court=DOT ACTION Class=D
Non UTC Citation §#=R844430 -6
See File #=5733953
02/14/2013 ACCIDENT #=130203703 PROPERTY DAMAGE Class=D
County=BROWN

( PAGE 2 - MORE

Page 1



Printed for: 1043/008860 i Wed Jun 03 10:42:26 2015

Message From Terminal/Unit: TIME Operator: TIME
Date/Time Sent: 03-JUN-2015 10:40:22
/0781 B349 CADTERM:1043 008860 WIMPDOOOO DOT 227657 7 06/03/15 10:40 01 OF 01 =
==>> FALK, ERICA S Sex=F DOB=11/14/1987
03/22/2013 REVOKED 7 MONTH OWI (OPERATING WHILE INTOXICATED)
OWI Case {#=R074487 Court=HOWARD VILLAGE MUNICIPAL

COURT County=BROWN Same Incident #=8733953
Eligible For Reinstatement=10/23/2013
Reinstated=10/23/2013 Mailed=03/22/2013
04/06/2013 SUSPENDED 6 MONTH BAC (BLOOD ALCOHOL CONTENT) DOT
BAC ACTION Case {I=5733953 Same Incident #=R074487
Eligible For Reinstatement=09/22/2013
Reinstated=10/23/2013 Mailed=04/08/2013 BAC
Incident Date=02/14/2013
10/23/2013 REINSTATED OPR

End of Record ( PAGE 3 - END)

Page 1



CITY OF MILWAUKEE
OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK

Wednesday, July 01, 2015

COMMITTEE MEETING NOTICE

Andres Garcia

28555 13TH St

Milwaukee, WI 53215

You are requested to attend a hearing which is to be held in Room 301-B, Third Floor, City Hall on:

Wednesday, July 08, 2015 at 10:15 AM

Regarding: Your Driver's License, Public Passenger Vehicle Application.

There is a possibility that your application may be denied for one or more of the following reasons: see attached police report.

| Notice for applicants with Proof of warrant satisfaction or. payment of fines must be submitted at the hearing on the
warrants or unpaid fines: above date and time. Failure to comply with this requirement may result in a delay of the

; granting/denial of your application. ;

Failure to appear at this meeting may result in the denial of your license. Individual applicants must appear only in person or by an attorney. Corporate or

Limited Liability applicants must appear only by the agent designated on the application or by an attorney. Partnership applicants must appear by a partner

listed on the application or by an attorney. If you wish to do so and at your own expense, you may be accompanied by an attorney of your choosing to represent
you at this hearing.

You will be given an opportunity to speak on behalf of the application and to respond and challenge any charges or reasons given for the denial. No petitions can
be accepted by the committee, unless the people who signed the petition are present at the committee hearing and willing to testify. You may present
witnesses under oath and you may also confront and cross-examine opposing witnesses under oath. if you have difficulty with the English language, you should
bring an interpreter with you, at your expense, so that you can answer questions and participate in your hearing.

You may examine the application file at this office during regular business hours prior to the hearing date. Inquiries regarding this matter may be directed to the
person whose signature appears below.

Limited parking for persons attending meetings in City Hall is available at reduced rates (5 hour limit) at the Milwaukee Center on the southwest corner of East
Kilbourn and North Water Street. Parking tickets must be validated in the first floor information booth in City Hall.

PLEASE NOTE: Upan reasonable notice, efforts will be made to accommodate the needs of disabled individuals through sign language interpreters or other
auxiliary aids. For additional information or to request this service, contact the Council Services Division ADA Coordinator at (414) 286-2998, Fax - (414) 286-
3456, TDD - (414) 286-2025.

JIM OWCZARSKI, CITY CLERK

/m LS

Jason Schunk
License Division Manager

BY:

If you have questions regarding this notice, please contact the License Division at (414) 286-2238.

200 E. Wells Street, Room 105, City Hall, Milwaukee, Wi 53202. www.milwaukee.gov/license
Phone: (414) 286-2238  Fax: (414) 286-3057 Email Address: License@milwaukee.gov




PA-33AE Rev 5/12

MILWAUKEE POLICE DEPARTMENT
LICENSING

CRIMINAL RECORD/ORDINANCE VIOLATION/INCIDENTS

SYNOPSIS
DATE: 06/02/2015
LICENSE TYPE: Drivers License-PPV No. 212100
NEw: [X] Application Date: 05/29/2015

ReNEwAL: [_]

License Location:
Business Name:

Licensee/Applicant: GARCIA, Andres

(Last Name, First Name, MI)

Date of Birth: 08/04/1977

Home Address: 2855 S 13" St

City: Milwaukee State: WI Zip Code: 53215
Home Phone:

This report is written by Police Officer David NOVAK, assigned to the License Investigation Unit,
Days.

The Milwaukee Police Department'’s investigation regarding this application revealed the following:

1. On 10/10/2007 the applicant was cited in the City of Milwaukee at 3710 S 13" St for Zoning
Violations.

Charge: Zoning Violations
Finding: Guilty

Sentence: Fined $240.00
Date: 05/01/2008
Case: 08000028

2. On 09/03/2008 the applicant was cited in the City of Milwaukee at 2613 S 8" St for Building
Code Violations.

Charge: Building Code Violations
Finding: Guilty

Sentence: Fined $580.00

Date: 11/05/2009

Case: 09019710

3. The applicant has a warrant (#¥N1234970) with the West Milwaukee Police for Property
Maintenance violation.



rinted for: I1043/008860

Message From Terminal/Unit: TIME Operator:' TIME
date/Time Sent: 02-JUN-2015 10:31:48

Tue Jun 062 10:32:25 2015

/0781 B349 CADTERM:1043 008860 WIMPDOOOO DOT 223824 34 06/02/15 10:31 01 OF 01 R

agquest: 2015-06-02-10.31.,48.000015 Type=CFL First=ANDRES Last=GARCIA
Sex=M DOB=08/04/1977

JID/G620-0007-7284-00

NAM/GARCIA, ANDRES

STR/2855 S 13TH ST

2TY/MILWAUKEE ST/WI ZIP/53215 CT/MILWAUKEE
SEX/M RAC/HISPAN DOB/080477 HGT/506 WGT/200 HAI/BLCK EYE/BRWN DONR/ N
LT= RGLR ISS= 11/19/2009 EXP= 08/04/2016 AT= RSM

CLASSES= D
STATUS= VAL

o s ae o= e e e e e e e = e e e e M e e e e e e e Ar fm e e — i en e e e M s e A e e R e e B e e e e e e e e ke s B oee e e e e e e e e e

Regular License Status=VAL Classes=D-VAL Expires=08/04/2016

Commercial Drivex License Instruction Permit Status=VAL
Clasgses=B-VAL, C-VAL Expires=11/25/2015 Name on Card=GARCIA ANDRES
Restrictions=CORRECTIVE LENSES; ACCOMPANIED BY A QUALIFIED
INSTRUCTOR OR LICENSED PERSON AGE 21 OR MORE HOLDING A LICENSE
AUTHORIZING OPERATION OF SUCH VEHICLE WITH PROPER CLASSES AND
ENDORSEMENTS. NO PASSENGERS ALLOWED UNLESS WITH QUALIFIED
INSTRUCTOR. (WIS STATS 343.07); NO CMV OPERATION WTH AIRBRAKES

ADDRESS UPDATED=03/09/2007
FORMER: First=ANDRES Last=GARCIA Sex=M DOB=08/04/1977
Notified=02/23/1993 DID=G6200007728400

( PAGE 1 - MORE ...

Page 1



Printed for: I043/008860 ) Tue Jun 02 10:32:28 2015

r

Message From Terminal/Unit: TIME Operator: TIME

Date/Time Sent: 02-JUN-2015 10:31:48
/0781 B349 CADTERM:1043 008860 WIMPDOOOO DOT 223824 35 06/02/15 10:31 01 OF 01 =

==>> GARCIA, ANDRES Sex=M DOB=08/04/1977

FORMER: First=ADRES Last=GARCIA Sex=M DOB=08/04/1977
Notified=09/21/1993 DID=G6200007728400

SPECIAL: MED CERT VALID TO 05-14-2017. CMV INTERSTATE/INTRASTATE
OPERATION ALLOWED.

'08/12/2011 09/06/2011 GUILTY S State=ND

ADDRESS UPDATED=03/09/2007

FORMER: First=ANDRES Last=GARCIA Sex=M DOB=08/04/1977
Notified=02/23/1993 DID=G6200007728400

FORMER: First=ADRES Last=GARCIA Sex=M DOB=08/04/1977
Notified=09/21/1993 DID=G6200007728400

SPECIAL: MED CERT VALID TO 05-14-2017. CMV INTERSTATE/INTRASTATE
OPERATION ALLOWED.

Regular License Status=VAL Classes=D-VAL Issued=11/19/2009

Expires=08/04/2016 Primary=Y Realld=N Application Type=REINSTATEMENT
+

Commercial Driver License Instruction Permit Status=VAL
Classes=B-VAL, C-VAL Issued=05/29/2015 Expires=11/25/2015 RealId=N
Application Type=ORIGINAL Name on Card=GARCIA ANDRES
Restrictions=CORRECTIVE LENSES; ACCOMPANIED BY A QUALIFIED
INSTRUCTOR OR LICENSED PERSON AGE 21 OR MORE HOLDING A LICENSE
AUTHORIZING OPERATION OF SUCH VEHICLE WITH PROPER CLASSES AND
ENDORSEMENTS, NO PASSENGERS ALLOWED UNLESS WITH QUALIFIED

( PAGE 2 - MORE ...

Page 1



Printed for: I043/008860 . _Tue Jun 02 10:32:30 2015

. Message From Terminal/Unit: TIME Operator: TIME
Date/Time Sent: 02-JUN-2015 10:31:48
: /0781 B349 CADTERM:I043 008860 WIMPDO0OO DOT 223824 36 06/02/15 10:31 01 OF 01 =

==>> GARCIA, ANDRES Sex=M DOB=08/04/1977 :

i INSTRUCTOR. (WIS STATS 343.07); NO CMV OPERATION WTH AIRBRAKES

!

'08/12/2011 09/06/2011 GUILTY S (SPEEDING {1 - 10 OVER)) 10 over in a 75
S mph Points=00 State=ND Class=D

Non UTC Citation #=06544708

End of Record ( PAGE 3 - END)

Page 1



CITY OF MILWAUKEE
OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK

Wednesday, July 01, 2015

COMMITTEE MEETING NOTICE

ALl A JEFFERSON
2947 N 26th St

MILWAUKEE, WI 53206

You are requested to attend a hearing which is to be held in Room 301-B, Third Floor, City Hall on:

Wednesday, July 08, 2015 at 10:15 AM

Regarding: Your Driver's License, Public Passenger Vehicle Application.

There is a possibility that your application may be denied for one or more of the following reasons: see attached police report.

Notice for applicants with Proof of warrant satisfaction or payment of fines must be submitted at the hearing on the
warrants or unpaid fines: above date and time. Failure to comply with this requirement may result in a delay of the
| granting/denial of your application.
Failure to appear at this meeting may result in the denial of your license. Individual applicants must appear only in person or by an attorney. Corporate or
Limited Liability applicants must appear only by the agent designated on the application or by an attorney. Partnership applicants must appear by a partner

listed on the application or by an attorney. If you wish to do so and at your own expense, you may be accompanied by an attorney of your choosing to represent
you at this hearing.

You will be given an opportunity to speak on behalf of the application and to respond and challenge any charges or reasons given for the denial. No petitions can
be accepted by the committee, unless the people who signed the petition are present at the committee hearing and willing to testify. You may present
witnesses under oath and you may also confront and cross-examine opposing witnesses under oath. If you have difficulty with the English language, you should
bring an interpreter with you, at your expense, so that you can answer questions and participate in your hearing.

You may examine the application file at this office during regular business hours prior to the hearing date. Inquiries regarding this matter may be directed to the
person whose signature appears below.

Limited parking for persons attending meetings in City Hall is available at reduced rates (5 hour limit} at the Milwaukee Center on the southwest corner of East
Kilbourn and North Water Street. Parking tickets must be validated in the first floor information booth in City Hall.

PLEASE NOTE: Upon reasonable notice, efforts will be made to accommodate the needs of disabled individuals through sign language interpreters or other
auxiliary aids. For additional information or to request this service, contact the Council Services Division ADA Coordinator at (414) 286-2998, Fax - (414) 286-
3456, TOD - (414) 286-2025.

JIM OWCZARSKI, CITY CLERK

/m Qb

Jason Schunk
License Division Manager

BY:

If you have questions regarding this notice, please contact the License Division at (414) 286-2238.

200 E. Wells Street, Room 105, City Hall, Milwaukee, WI 53202. www.milwaukee.gov/license
Phone: (414) 286-2238 Fax: (414) 286-3057 Email Address: License@milwaukee.gov




PA-33AE Rev 5/12

MILWAUKEE POLICE DEPARTMENT
LICENSING

CRIMINAL RECORD/ORDINANCE VIOLATION/INCIDENTS

SYNOPSIS
DATE: 06/01/2015
LICENSE TYPE: Drivers License-PPV No. 211935
NeEw: X Application Date: 05/28/2015

RENEWAL: [ ]

License Location:
Business Name:

Licensee/Applicant: JEFFERSON, Ali A

(Last Name, First Name, M)

Date of Birth: 04/16/1972
Home Address: 2947 N 26" St

City: Milwaukee State: Wl Zip Code: 53206
Home Phone:

This report is written by Police Officer David NOVAK, assigned to the License Investigation Unit,
Days.

The Milwaukee Police Department’s investigation regarding this application revealed the following:
1. The Applicant has the following past due fines owed to Milwaukee Municipal Court:
04005700 Contested Parking $61.80 due 05/21/2012

2. The Wisconsin Department of Transportation suspended the applicant's driver's license for the
following:

07/27/2013 268 days for Failure to Pay Forfeiture
07/09/2014 222 days for Failure to Pay Forfeiture



'rinted for: I043/008860

Message From Terminal/Unit: TIME Operator: TIME
ate/Time Sent: 01-JUN-2015 11:03:07

Mon Jun 01 11:03:28 2015

/0781 B349 CADTERM:I043 008860 WIMPDCOOO DOT 228484 72 06/01/15 11:03 01 OF 01 R

squest: 2015-06-01-11.03.06.000008 Type=CFL First=ALI Middle=A
Last=JEFFERSON Sex=M DOB=04/16/1972

YID/J162-0017~-2136-06

IAM/JEFFERSON, ALI ABU KHAITHAMAD

3TR/2947 N 26TH ST

3TY /MILWAUKEE ST/WI ZIP/53206 CT/MILWAUKEE
JEX/M RAC/BLACK DOB/041672 HGT/510 WGT/175 HAI/BLCK EYE/BRWN DONR/ N
sT= RGLR ISS= 05/13/2015 EXP= 04/16/2018 AT= RSM

CLASSES= D
STATUS= VAL

Regular License Status=VAL Classes=D-VAL Expires=04/16/2018
Name on Card=JEFFERSON ALI ABU KHAITHAMAD

ZJonfidential ID Card Confidential Status=SUR Expires=04/16/2019
Name on Card=JEFFERSON ALI A

ADDRESS UPDATED=11/01/2011

FORMER: First=ALI ABU Middle=K Last=JEFFERSON Sex=M DOB=04/16/1972
Notified=07/28/1995 DID=J1620117213605

FORMER: First=ALI Middle=A Last=JEFFERSON Sex=M DOB=04/16/1972
Notified=04/25/2014 DID=J1620017213606

SPECIAL: CMV INTRASTATE OPERATION ALLOWED ONLY IF EXCEPTED.

07/26/2010 09/17/2010 GUILTY IL

( PAGE 1 - MORE ...

Page 1



winted for: I043/008860

+ >
4us%aac_'ﬁom Terminal /Unit:  TIME Operaloy: TINE
)cl\_C/ ]JH\C SeﬂLI 01 -JUR-201% 11:03:07
/0781 B349 CADTERM:T0:43 008860 WIMPDOOGD UO 2y ?.28-}84 73

-

N :-' JY‘] S L

lO/]B/UOU,

RSOM, ALT ABU KHAITHAMAD Sox=M DOh~Ox/‘G/1
SUSPLENDED 2 YEAR PRI

) z==5»> CASE RLLPAq»D on 02/08/2012
26/17/2012 08/07/2012 GUITTYY 1P

32/01/2013 05/13/2013 GUILTY FO§

27/27/2013 SUSPENDED 268 DAY FPF
Ez=>> OBR REINSTATED on 04/25/2014
04/25/2014 REINS TAT:D OPR
07/097/2014 SUSPENDED 222 DAY FPF
===>>» OPR REINSTATED ei1 05/13/2015
05/13/2015 CONFIDENTIAL - LICENSE SURREMDERED DOT ACTION
TNDEFINTTE N1D
09/13/301 RETN”TATED OPR
moszzazeye BAPANDED FORMAT / DETATLED VIEW fciss=sss==

ADDRIESS UPDATED=11/01/2011

PORMER: B rst=ALL ABU Middle=K Last=JEFFERS®!N Sex=t DOR=04/16/19
o 2d=07/28/1995 DJD J16°01]7°1360;

FORMER ; first=ALI Middle=A LasL JEFFERSON Sex=M DOB=04/16/1972
Notified=04/25/2014 DID=J1620017213606

SPECTAL: CMV INTRASTATE OPERATION ALLOWED ONLY IF EXCEPTED.

Regular License Status=VAL Classes=D-VAL Issued=05/13/2015

Mon Jun 01 11:03:21 20815

06/01/1% 11:03 01 CIF 01 =

JEN—

Lxpires=04/16/2018 Primary=¥ RealId=N Application Type=RELINSTATEMENT

+ MName on Card=JEFFERSON ALJT ABU KHALI'THAMAD

{ PAGE 2 - MORE ...

Page |



Printed for: I043/008860 Mon Jun 01 11:03:35 2015

Message From Terminal/Unit: TIME Operator: TIME
Date/Time Sent: 01-JUN-2015 11:03:07
/0781 B349 CADTERM:I043 008860 WIMPDOOOO DOT 228484 74 06/01/15 11:03 01 OF 01 =

==>> JEFFERSON, ALI ABU KHAITHAMAD Sex=M DOB=04/16/1972

#* Confidential Product AND Confidential Status Next **

ID Card Status=SUR Issued=09/12/2013 Expires=04/16/2019 Realld=N
Application Type=DUPLICATE Name on Card=JEFFERSON ALI A

b7/26/2010 09/17/2010 GUILTY IL (NO OR IMPROPER LIGHTS) 347.09(1) (a)
IL Points=03 Court=MILWAUKEE CITY MUNICIPAL COURT
BR 1 County=MILWAUKEE Class=D
Citation #=0430821-6 Court Case #=10100095
See File #=5147891
10/18/2011 SUSPENDED 2 YEAR FPF (FAILURE TO PAY FORFEITURE)
FPF Case {i=8147891 Court=MILWAUKEE CITY MUNICIPAL
COURT BR 1 County=MILWAUKEE
Court Case {{=10100095 Released=02/08/2012
Mailed=10/19/2011
06/17/2012 08/07/2012 GUILTY IP (IMPROPER PLATES) 341.15({(1) Points=00
IP Court=MILWAUKEE CITY MUNICIPAL COURT BR 2
County=MILWAUKEE Class=D Citation [f=R541221-2
Court Case {=12080204
02/01/2013 05/13/2013 GUILTY FOS (FAILURE TO OBEY TRAFFIC SIGN OR
FOS SIGNAL) 346.37(1) (c)1l Points=03 Court=MILWAUKEE
CITY MUNICIPAL COURT BR 1 County=MILWAUKEE
Class=D Citation #=R744148-¢
Court Case #=13023048
See File #=5862312,5261965

( PAGE 3 - MORE

Page 1



Printed for: I043/008860 . Mon Jun 01 11:03:37 2015

Message From Terminal/Unit: TIME Operator: TIME
Date/Time Sent: 01-JUN-2015 11:03:07
/0781 B349 CADTERM:1043 008860 WIMPDOOOO DOT 228484 75 06/01/15 11:03 01 OF 01 =
==5>> JEFFERSON, ALI ABU KHAITHAMAD Sex=M DOB=04/16/1972
07/27/2013 SUSPENDED 268 DAY FPF (FAILURE TO PAY FORFEITURE)
FPF Case #=5862312 Court=MILWAUKEE CITY MUNICIPAL

COURT BR 1 County=MILWAUKEE

Court Case {1=13023048 Eligible For
Reinstatement=04/21/2014 Reinstated=04/25/2014
Mailed=07/30/2013

04/25/2014 REINSTATED OPR
07/09/2014 SUSPENDED 222 DAY FPF (FAILURE TO PAY FORFEITURE)
FPF Case #=5261965 Court=MILWAUKEE CITY MUNICIPAL

COURT BR 1 County=MILWAUKEE
Court Case #=13023048 Eligible For
Reinstatement=02/16/2015 Reinstated=05/13/2015
Mailed=07/10/2014

*% Confidential Entry Next ¥*

05/13/2015 LICENSE SURRENDERED INDEFINITE NID (SURRENDERD ID
NID CARD - DL PRODUCT ISSUED) DOT ACTION

Case #=V431935
05/13/2015 REINSTATED OPR

End of Record ( PAGE 4 - END)

Page 1



CITY OF MILWAUKEE
OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK

Wednesday, July 01, 2015

COMMITTEE MEETING NOTICE

Daryl R Noble

2220 W STATE St #3

Milwaukee, W1 53233

You are requested to attend a hearing which is to be held in Room 301-B, Third Floor, City Hall on:

Wednesday, July 08, 2015 at 10:15 AM

Regarding: Your Driver's License, Public Passenger Vehicle Application.

There is a possibility that your application may be denied for one or more of the following reasons: see attached police report.

| Notice for applicants with Proof of warrant satisfaction or payment of fines must be submitted at the hearing on the
warrants or unpaid fines: above date and time. Failure to comply with this requirement may result in a delay of the
i granting/denial of your application.
Failure to appear at this meeting may result in the denial of your license. Individual applicants must appear only in person or by an attorney. Corporate or
Limited Liability applicants must appear only by the agent designated on the application or by an attorney. Partnership applicants must appear by a partner

listed on the application or by an attorney. If you wish to do so and at your own expense, you may be accompanied by an attorney of your choosing to represent
you at this hearing.

You will be given an opportunity to speak on behalf of the application and to respond and challenge any charges or reasons given for the denial. No petitions can
be accepted by the committee, unless the people who signed the petition are present at the committee hearing and willing to testify. You may present
witnesses under oath and you may also confront and cross-examine opposing witnesses under oath. If you have difficulty with the English language, you should
bring an interpreter with you, at your expense, so that you can answer questions and participate in your hearing.

You may examine the application file at this office during regular business hours prior to the hearing date. Inquiries regarding this matter may be directed to the
person whose signature appears below.

Limited parking for persons attending meetings in City Hall is available at reduced rates (5 hour limit) at the Milwaukee Center on the southwest corner of East
Kilbourn and North Water Street. Parking tickets must be validated in the first floor information booth in City Hall.

PLEASE NOTE: Upon reasonable notice, efforts will be made to accommodate the needs of disabled individuals through sign language interpreters or other
auxiliary aids. For additional information or to request this service, contact the Council Services Division ADA Coordinator at (414) 286-2998, Fax - (414) 286-
3456, TDD - (414) 286-2025.

JIM OWCZARSKI, CITY CLERK

/M,QJMJ@

Jason Schunk
License Division Manager

BY:

If you have questions regarding this notice, please contact the License Division at (414) 286-2238.

200 E. Wells Street, Room 105, City Hall, Milwaukee, Wi 53202. www.milwaukee.qov/license
Phone: (414) 286-2238  Fax: (414) 286-3057 Email Address: License@milwaukee.gov




PA-22AE Rev 5/12

MILWAUKEE POLICE DEPARTMENT
L.ICENSING

CRIMINAL RECORD/ORDINANCE VIOLATION/INCIDENTS

SYNOPSIS
DaTE: 05/20/2015
LICENSE TYPE: Drivers License-PPV No. 211163
NEw: X Application Date: 05/19/2015

RenewaL: [ ]

i.icense lLocation:
Business Name:

Licensee/Applicant: NOBLE, Daryl R

(Last Name, First Name, MI)

Date of Birth: 06/11/1975

Home Address: 2220 W State St #3

City: Milwaukee State: WI  Zip Code: 53233
Home Phone:

This report is written by Police Officer David NOVAK, assigned to the License Investigation Unit,
Days.

The Milwaukee Police Department’s investigation regarding this application revealed the following:

1. On 04/28/2007 the applicant was charged in Milwaukee County with Resisting or Obstructing
an Officer (Misdemeanor).

Charge: Resisting or Obstructing an Officer
Finding: Guilty

Sentence: 56 days House of Correction

Date: 06/08/2008

Case: 2007CF002108

2. On 04/17/2013 the applicant was cited in the City of Milwaukee at 758 N. Milwaukee St for
Disorderly Conduct.

Charge: Disorderly Conduct

Finding: Guilty

Sentence:  Fined $185.00 ARREST WARRANT ISSUED
Date: 06/04/2013

Case: 13045815



3. On 03/15/2014 the applicant was cited in' the City of Milwaukee at 6830 W. Villard Ave for
Disorderly Conduct.

Charge: Disorderly Conduct

Finding: Guilty

Sentence:  Fined $195.00 ARREST WARRANT ISSUED
Date: 07/10/2014

Case: 14024860



Printed for: T043/008860 Wed May 20 12:10:28% 201%
lMessage From Terminal/Unit: TIME Operator: TIME

Originally Sent To: H

Date/Time Sent: 20-MBY-2015 12:10:20 )

| /0781 B349 CRDIERM:I(043 060e860 WIMPDOOOC DOT 272017 24 05/20/15 12:10 01 OF 01 R

equest: 2015-05-20-12.10.19.000005 Type=CFL First=DARYL Middle=R

: Last=NOBLE Sex=M DOB=06/11/1975

DID/N140-1767-5211-05

NANM/NOBLE, DARYL I

STR/2220 W STATE ST # 3

CTY/MILWAUKEE ST/WI ZIP/53233 CT/MILWAUKEE
SEY/M RAC/BLACK DOB/061175 HGT/511 VIGT/140 HAI/BLCK EYE/BRWW DONR/ N
LT= RGLR IS8= 02/04/2015 EXP= 06/11/2022 AT= RRW

CLASSES= B C D ERNDORSE= P =1
STRATUS= SUR SUR VAL STATUS= SUR SUR

Regular License Status=VAL Classes=B-SUR, C-SUR,D-VAL
Endorsements=P-SUR, S-SUR Expires=06/11/2022 Name on Card=NOBLE
DARYL R

Confidential ID Caxrd Confidential Status=VAL Expires=06/11/2019
Name on Card=NOBLE DARYL RAMONE

ADDRESS UPDATED=02/04/2015

FORMER: First=DARYL Middle=R Last=NOBLE Sex=M DOB=06/11/1975
Notified=03/07/2011 DID=N1401767521105

FORMER: First=DARYL Middle=RAMONE Last=NOBLE Sex=M DOB=06/11/1975
Notified=02/04/2015 DID=N1401767521105

NOTATION: 08/06/2012 GRANDFATHERED FOR FED MED PURPOSES

NOTATION: 06/25/2004 INSURANCE FILED

{ PAGE 1 - MORE

Page 1



Printed for: I043/000860 Wed May 20 12:10:22 20615

'

Message From Terminal/Unit: TIME Operator: TIME
Originally Sent To: H
Date/Time Sent: 20-MRY-2015 12:10:20
/0781 B349 CADTERM:I043 008860 WIMPDOOOO DOT 272017 25 05/20/1% 12:10 01 OF 01 =
==>> NOBLE, DARYL R Sex=M DOBR=(06/11/1975
SPECIAL: ROT MEDICALLY CERTIFIED. NO SBELF-CERTIFICATION PROVIDED.

g2/21/2008 LICENSE SURRENDERED DOT ACTION CLS=BC INDEFINITE
CLA

0z/21/2008 LICENSE SURRENDERED DOT ACTION EDRT=S INDEFINITE
EDT

02/21/2008 LICENSE SURRENDERED DOT ACTION EDRT=P 1110 DAY
EDT

ADDRESS UPDATED=02/04/2015

FORMER: First=DARYL Middle=R Last=NOBLE Sex=M DOB=06/11/1975
Notified=03/07/2011 DID=N1401767521105

FORMER: First=DARYL Middle=RAMONE Last=NOBLE Sex=M DOB=06/11/1975
Notified=02/04/2015 DID=N1401767521105

NOTATION: 08/06/2012 GRANDFATHERED FOR FED MED PURPOSES

NOTATION: 06/25/2004 INSURANCE FILED

SPECIAL: NOT MEDICALLY CERTIFIED. NO SELF-CERTIFICATION PROVIDED,

Regular License Status=VAL Classes=B-SUR,C-SUR,D-VAL
Endorsements=P-SUR, S-SUR Issued=02/04/2015 Expires=06/11/2022

Primary=Y RealIld=N Application Type=RENEWAL Name on Card=NOBLE
DARYL R

( PAGE 2 - MORE

Page 1



Printed for: T043/008860 ) Wed May 20 12:10:34
liesgage From Terminal /Unit: TIME Operatox: TIME
Originally Scnt To: H

Pate/Time Sent: Z20-MAY-2015 12:10:20

/0781 B342 CADTERM:Y1043 008860 WIMPDOOGO DBOT 272017 26 05/20/1% 12:10 01 OF

==»> NOBLE, DARYL R Sex=M DOB=06/11/1975

*% Confidential Product AND Confidential Status Next #w

TD Card Status=VAL Isszued=08/13/2014 Expires=06/11/2019 RealId=N
Application Type=DUPLICATE Hewme on Cavd=NOBLE DARYL RAMONE

02/21/2008 LICENSE SURREKDERED Class=BC INDEFINITE CLA
CLA {SURRENDERED CLASSES AND ENDORSEMENTS) DOT
ACTION Case {i=V158178 Mailed=02/21/2008

02/21/2008 LICENSE SURRENDERED Endorsements=S INDEFINITE EDT
EDT (SURRERNDERED ENDORSEMERNTS) DOT ACTION

' Case #=V158180 Mailed=02/21/2008
02/21/2008 LICENSE SURRENDERED Endorsements=P 1110 DAY EDT
EDT (SURRENDERED ENDORSEMENTS) DOT ACTION

Case {{=V158179 Eligible For
Reinstatement=03/07/2011 Mailed=02/21/2008

End of Record ( PAGE 3 - END)

Page 1
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CITY OF MILWAUKEE
OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK

Wednesday, july 01, 2015

COMMITTEE MEETING NOTICE

ELON SHAKELE

3704 N 17th St

Milwaukee, WI 53206

You are requested to attend a hearing which is to be held in Room 301-B, Third Floor, City Hall on:

Wednesday, July 08, 2015 at 10:15 AM

Regarding: Your Driver's License, Public Passenger Vehicle Application.

There is a possibility that your application may be denied for one or more of the following reasons: see attached police report.

| Notice for applicants with “Proof of warrant satisfaction or payment of fines must be submitted at the hearing on the
warrants or unpaid fines: above date and time. Failure to comply with this requirement may result in a delay of the

' __granting/denial of your application.

Failure to appear at this meeting may result in the denial of your license. Individual applicants must appear only in person or by an attorney. Corporate or

Limited Liability applicants must appear only by the agent designated on the application or by an attorney. Partnership applicants must appear by a partner

listed on the application or by an attorney. If you wish to do so and at your own expense, you may be accompanied by an attorney of your choosing to represent
you at this hearing.

You will be given an opportunity to speak on behalf of the application and to respond and challenge any charges or reasons given for the denial. No petitions can
be accepted by the committee, unless the people who signed the petition are present at the committee hearing and willing to testify. You may present
witnesses under oath and you may also confront and cross-examine opposing witnesses under oath. If you have difficulty with the English language, you should
bring an interpreter with you, at your expense, so that you can answer questions and participate in your hearing.

You may examine the application file at this office during regular business hours prior to the hearing date. Inquiries regarding this matter may be directed to the
person whose signature appears below.

Limited parking for persons attending meetings in City Hall is available at reduced rates (5 hour limit) at the Milwaukee Center on the southwest corner of East
Kilbourn and North Water Street. Parking tickets must be validated in the first floor information booth in City Hall.

PLEASE NOTE: Upon reasonable notice, efforts will be made to accommodate the needs of disabled individuals through sign language interpreters or other
auxiliary aids. For additional information or to request this service, contact the Council Services Division ADA Coordinator at (414) 286-2998, Fax - (414) 286-
3456, TDD - (414) 286-2025.

JIM OWCZARSKI, CITY CLERK

%W

Jason Schunk
License Division Manager

BY:

If you have questions regarding this notice, please contact the License Division at (414) 286-2238.

200 E. Wells Street, Room 105, City Hall, Milwaukee, W| 53202. www.milwaukee.gov/license
Phone: (414) 286-2238  Fax: (414) 286-3057 Email Address: License@milwaukee.gov




PA-33AE Rev 612

MILWAUKEE POLICE DEPARTMENT
LICENSING

CRIMINAL RECORD/ORDINANCE VIOLATION/INCIDENTS

SYNOPSIS
DATE: 06/01/2015
LICENSE TYPE: Drivers License-PPV No. 211928
NEw: [X Application Date: 05/28/2015

ReENEWAL: [ |

License Location:
Business Name:

Licensee/Applicant: SHAKELE, Elon

(Last Name, First Name, Ml)

Date of Birth: 04/12/1976

Home Address: 3704 N 17" St

City: Milwaukee State: WI Zip Code: 53206
Home Phone:

This report is written by Police Officer David NOVAK, assigned to the License Investigation Unit,
Days.

The Milwaukee Police Department’s investigation regarding this application revealed the following:

1. On 12/05/2008 an officer stopped a Human Service Vehicle at 1218 W. Kilbourn Ave for an
expired inspection sticker. The applicant (under name Abdiweli HASSAN-KHASSE) had no
Public Passenger Vehicle License and his driver's license was suspended.

Charge 1: PP Vehicle-Driver’s License Required
2:  Operating after Suspension
Finding: Guilty both charges
Sentence 1: Fined $100.00
2: Fined $109.00

Date: 01/27/2009
Case 1: 09004568
2: 09005285

2. The Applicant has the following past due fines owed to Milwaukee Municipal Court:

15001428 Contested Parking Citations $250.00 due 05/04/2015



Printed for: 1043/008860 Mon Jun 01 11:03:39 2015

Message From Terminal/Unit: TIME Operator: TIME
Date/Time Sent: 01-JUN-2015 11:03:08
/0781 B349 CADTERM:I043 008860 WIMPDOOOO DOT 228482 76 06/01/15 11:03 01 OF 01 R

equest: 2015-06-01-11.03.06.000008 Type=CFL First=ELON Last=SHAKELE
Sex=M DOB=04/12/1976

DID/S240-2007-6132-03

NAM/SHAKELE, ELON

STR/3704 N 17TH ST

CTY/MILWAUKEE ST/WI 2IP/53206 CT/MILWAUKEE
SEX/M RAC/BLACK DOB/041276 HGT/S509 WGT/140 HAI/BLCK EYE/BRWN DONR/ N
LT= RGLR ISS= 04/25/2014 EXP= 04/12/2022 AT= RNW

CLASSES= D
STATUS= VAL

Regular License Status=VAL Classes=D-VAL Expires=04/12/2022
Name on Card=SHAKELE ELON

ADDRESS UPDATED=03/23/2011

FORMER: First=ABDIWELI Middle=ALI Last=HASSAN-KHASSE Sex=M
DOB=04/12/1976 Notified=04/15/2009 DID=H2520017613207

NOTATION: 02/27/2008 INSURANCE FILED

10/06/2010 ’ SUSPENDED 2 YEAR FPF

===>> CASE RELEASED on 10/14/2010
12/08/2011 ACCIDENT PROPERTY DAMAGE
01/02/2012 ACCIDENT PROPERTY DAMAGE
04/29/2012 ACCIDENT INJURY

{ PAGE 1 - MORE

Page 1



printad

Message From Terminal /Unidi:
Date/Time Sent:

for:

1043/008860

Tl Operator

01-JUN-2015 311:03:08

Mon Jun 01 1l

: TIME

/0781 13349 CADTERM:1043 008860 w1ipDoGoo DOT 228482 77-06/01/15 11:03
== SHAKKLE, ELON Sex=M DOB=04/12/1976
pa/zi/201n ACCIDENT TNJURY
11/28/2012 12/27/2012 GUILTY CHP
11/28/2012 12/27/2012 GUILTY ORS
12/18/2012 04/12/2013 QUILTY CNI
12/18/2012 04/12/2013 GUILIY ORS
12/24/2012 ACCLDENT INJURY
07/26/2013 SUSPEMDED 2 YBAR FPPF

z==5> CASE RELEASED on 08/13/2013

07/26/2013

SUSPENDED 2 YEHAR 7
===>> CABE RELFASED on

FPF

08/132/2013

08/08/2013 10/02/2013 GUILTY LNP
11/04/2014 ECCIDENT PRODERTY DAMAGE
12/15/2014 01/07/2015 GUILTY FOS
12/15/2014 01/07/2015 GUILTY CNP
03/14/2015 05/06/2015 GUILTY FOS
03/23/2018% SUSPENDED 2 YHAR FPF

===3>» CASE RELEASED on 04/28/2015
03/23/2015 SUSPENDED 2 YEAR FRF

===>> CASE RELEASED on 04/28/2015
05/11/2015 CORRESPONDENCE: POINTS WARNING LEI'I'ER
=zzm==c=55> EXPANDED FORMAT / DETAILED VIEW <cc<=s=====

ADDRESS UPDATED=03/23/2011

( PAGE 2 - MORE

Page 1

02:42

2015

01 OF 01 =



Printed for: I043/008860 ) ‘ ' Mon Jun 01 11:03:46 2015

Message From Terminal/Unit: TIME Operator: TIME
Date/Time Sent: 01-JUN-2015 11:03:08
/0781 B349 CADTERM:I043 008860 WIMPDOOOO DOT 228482 78 06/01/15 11:03 01 OF 01 =

==>> SHAKELE, ELON Sex=l4 DOB=04/12/1976

FORMER: First=ABDIWELI Middle=ALI Last=HASSAN-KHASSE Sex=M
DOB=04/12/1976 Notified=04/15/2009 DID=H2520017613207

NOTATION: 02/27/2008 INSURANCE FILED

Regular License Status=VAL Classes=D-VAL Issued=04/25/2014
Expires=04/12/2022 Primary=Y RealId=N Application Type=RENEWAL
Name on Card=SHAKELE ELON

10/06/2010 SUSPENDED 2 YEAR FPF (FAILURE TO PAY FORFEITURE)
FPF Case #=8764609 Court=MILWAUKEE CITY MUNICIPAL
COURT BR 3 County=MILWAUKEE
Court Case {|=10050131 Released=10/14/2010
Mailed=10/08/2010

12/08/2011 ACCIDENT #=111205565 PROPERTY DAMAGE Class=D
County=MILWAUKEE

‘01/02/2012 ACCIDENT {{=120104861 PROPERTY DAMAGE Class=D
County=MILWAUKEE

04/29/2012 ACCIDENT #=120406108 INJURY Class=D
County=MILWAUKEE

08/27/2012 ACCIDENT #=120806109 INJURY Class=D

County=MILWAUKEE
11/28/2012 12/27/2012 GUILTY CNP (COMPULSORY INSURANCE - NO PROOF)
CNP 344.62(2) Points=00 Court=MILWAUKEE COUNTY
CIRCUIT COURT Class=D Citation #=Q971205-4
Court Case #=2012TR036960

( PAGE 3 - MORE ...

Page 1



Printed for: 1I043/008860 ) s Mon Jun 01 13:03:47 2015

Message From Terminal/Unit: TIME Operator: TIME
Date/Time Sent: 01-JUN-2015 11:03:08
/0781 B349 CADTERM:I043 008860 WIMPD0OOOO DOT 228482 79 06/01/15 11:03 01 OF 01 =

==>> SHAKELE, ELON Sexx=M DOB=04/12/1976

11/28/2012 12/27/2012 GUILTY ORS (OPERATING WHILE REGISTRATION

ORS SUSPENDED) 341.03(1) Points=00 Court=MILWAUKEE

: COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT Class=D

! Citation #=Q971204-3 Court Case {{=2012TR036961

12/18/2012 04/12/2013 GUILTY CNI (COMPULSORY INSURANCE - NO INSURANCE)

CNI 344.62(1) Points=00 Court=MILWAUKEE CITY
MUNICIPAL COURT BR 2 County=MILWAUKEE Class=D
Citation #=R659751-1 Court Case #=13005299
See File #=5861290

12/18/2012 04/12/2013 GUILTY ORS (OPERATING WHILE REGISTRATION

ORS ' SUSPENDED) 341.03(1) Points=00 Court=MILWAUKEE
CITY MUNICIPAL COURT BR 2 County=MILWAUKEE
Class=D Citation #=R659752-2
Court Case {I=13005300 See File #=5861289

12/24/2012 ACCIDENT =121208259 INJURY Class=D
County=MILWAUKEE

07/26/2013 SUSPENDED 2 YEAR FPF (FAILURE TO PAY FORFEITURE)

FPF Case #=5861289 Court=MILWAUKEE CITY MUNICIPAL

COURT BR 2 County=MILWAUKEE
Court Case #=13005300 Released=08/13/2013
Mailed=07/29/2013

{ PAGE 4 - MORE

Page 1



Printed for: I043/008860 Mon Jun 01 11:03:49 2015

Message From Terminal/Unit: TIME Operator: TIME
Date/Time Sent: 01-JUN-2015 11:03:08

/0781 B349 CADTERM:I043 008860 WIMPDOOOO DOT 228482 80 06/01/15 11:03 01 OF 01 =
==»> SHAKELE, ELON Sex=M DOB=04/12/1976

07/26/2013 SUSPENDED 2 YEAR FPF (FAILURE TO PAY FORFEITURE)
FPF Case {{=S861290 Court=MILWAUKEE CITY MUNICIPAL

COURT BR 2 County=MILWAUKEE
Court Case {{=13005299 Released=08/13/2013
Mailed=07/29/2013

08/08/2013 10/02/2013 GUILTY LNP (LICENSE NOT ON PERSON) 343.18(1)

LNP Points=00 Court=WHITEFISH BAY VILLAGE MUNICIPAL
COURT County=MILWAUKEE Class=D
Citation H#=P778906-2

11/04/2014 ACCIDENT #=141101836 PROPERTY DAMAGE Class=D
Count y=MILWAUKEE

12/15/2014 01/07/2015 GUILTY FOS (FAILURE TO OBEY TRAFFIC SIGN OR

FOS SIGNAL) 346.46(1) Points=03 Court=SHOREWOOD
VILLAGE MUNICIPAL COURT County=MILWAUKEE
Class=D Citation #=U608763-1 See File H#=S550848

12/15/2014 01/07/2015 GUILTY CNP (COMPULSORY INSURANCE - NO PROOF)

CNP 344.62(2) Points=00 Court=SHOREWOOD VILLAGE
MUNICIPAL COURT County=MILWAUKEE Class=D
Citation #=U608764-2 See File #=5550849

03/14/2015 05/06/2015 GUILTY FOS (FAILURE TO OBEY TRAFFIC SIGN OR

FOS SIGNAL) 346.37(1) (c)1 Points=03 Court=SHOREWOOD
VILLAGE MUNICIPAL COURT County=MILWAUKEE

| Class=D Citation #=I017203-4

( PAGE 5 - MORE

Page 1



Printed for: I043/008860 . Mon Jun 01 11:03:51 2015

Message From Terminal/Unit: TIME Operator: TIME ‘
Date/Time Sent: 01-JUN-2015 11:03:08
/0781 B349 CADTERM:I043 008860 WIMPDOOOO DOT 228482 81 06/01/15 11:03 01 OF 01 =
==>> SHAKELE, ELON Sex=M DOB=04/12/1976
03/23/2015 SUSPENDED 2 YEAR FPF (FAILURE TO PAY FORFEITURE)
FPF Case #=5550848 Court=SHOREWOOD VILLAGE

MUNICIPAL COURT County=MILWAUKEE
Released=04/28/2015 Mailed=03/24/2015 Returned
Unclaimed=04/29/2015

D3/23/2015 SUSPENDED 2 YEAR FPF (FAILURE TO PAY FORFEITURE)

FPF Case #=5550849 Court=SHOREWOOD VILLAGE
MUNICIPAL COURT County=MILWAUKEE
Released=04/28/2015 Mailed=03/24/2015 Returned
Unclaimed=04/29/2015

05/11/2015 CORRESPONDENCE: POINTS WARNING LETTER

End of Record ( PAGE 6 - END)

Page 1



CITY OF MILWAUKEE
OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK

Wednesday, July 01, 2015

COMMITTEE MEETING NOTICE

Jamie L Williams
5160 N 39th St

Milwaukee, WI 53209

You are requested to attend a hearing which is to be held in Room 301-B, Third Floor, City Hall on:

Wednesday, July 08, 2015 at 10:15 AM

Regarding: Your Driver's License, Public Passenger Vehicle Application.

There is a possibility that your application may be denied for one or more of the following reasons: See attached police report and
letter from the State of Wisconsin Department of Corrections.

| Notice for applicants with Proof of warrant satisfaction or payment of fines must be submitted at the hearing on the
warrants or unpaid fines: above date and time. Failure to comply with this requirement may result in a delay of the
&7 granting/denial of your application.
Failure to appear at this meeting may result in the denial of your license. Individual applicants must appear only in person or by an attorney. Corporate or
Limited Liability applicants must appear anly by the agent designated on the application or by an attorney. Partnership applicants must appear by a partner
listed on the application or by an attorney. If you wish to do so and at your own expense, you may be accompanied by an attorney of your choosing to represent
you at this hearing.

You will be given an opportunity to speak on behalf of the application and to respond and challenge any charges or reasons given for the denial. No petitions can
be accepted by the committee, unless the people who signed the petition are present at the committee hearing and willing to testify. You may present
witnesses under oath and you may also confront and cross-examine opposing witnesses under oath. If you have difficulty with the English language, you should
bring an interpreter with you, at your expense, so that you can answer questions and participate in your hearing.

You may examine the application file at this office during regular business hours prior to the hearing date. Inquiries regarding this matter may be directed to the
person whose signature appears below.

Limited parking for persons attending meetings in City Hall is available at reduced rates (5 hour limit) at the Milwaukee Center on the southwest corner of East
Kilbourn and North Water Street. Parking tickets must be validated in the first floor information booth in City Hall.

PLEASE NOTE: Upon reasonable notice, efforts will be made to accommodate the needs of disabled individuals through sign language interpreters or other
auxiliary aids. For additional information or to request this service, contact the Council Services Division ADA Coordinator at (414) 286-2998, Fax - (414) 286-
3456, TOD - (414) 286-2025.

JIM OWCZARSKI, CITY CLERK

/m SIS

Jason Schunk
License Division Manager

BY:

If you have questions regarding this notice, please contact the License Division at (414) 286-2238.

200 E. Wells Street, Room 105, City Hall, Milwaukee, WI 53202. www.milwaukee.qgov/license
Phone: (414) 286-2238 Fax: (414) 286-3057 Email Address: License@milwaukee.gov




Date: 05/19/15
To: Milwaukee Common Council/Licensing Division

It was brought to my attention that Mr. Jamie Williams has applied for a Public Passenger
Vehicle license from the City of Milwaukee. Mr. Jamie Williams is currently on an
Extended Supervision term which is scheduled to discharge on 11/29/18 for the offense
of Possession of Firearm by Felon,

This letter is to inform you that such a licensure would not be in violation of his/her
rules/conditions of supervision, If circumstances change, we will take whatever action we
deem appropriate, including action which may affect such licensure. This decision was
made based in part, on the following information:

A - Residence Stability: offender has maintained residence stability (yes))
B - Reporting History: offender has maintained required contacts with agent (yes)

C - Police Contact:
offender has not had police contact while on supervision (yes)

D - Overalllevel of cooperation: has offender complied with referrals and services
designed to address criminogenic needs (yes)

*##%% DCC recommends license not be granted due the following:(check one)
* License/employment has a direct nexus to committing offense,
* License/employment would have a negative impact on the offender based on
specific treatment needs. (HIPPA prohibits the disclosure of specific treatment
needs)
* Sex offenses.

In providing the information within this letter, the Department of Corrections
assumes no liability for the Council’s reliance on such information.

Sincerely,

Age;(t Supervisor




Date: 02/12/15
To: Milwaukee Common Council/Licensing Division

It was brought to my attention that Mr. Jamie Williams has applied for a Public Passenger
Vehicle license {from the City of Milwaukee. Mr. Jamie Williams is currently on an
Extended Supervision term which is scheduled to discharge on 11/29/18 for the offense
of Possession of Firearm by Felon.

This letter is to inform you that such a licensure would not be in violation of his/her
rules/conditions of supervision. If circumstances change, we will take whatever action we
deem appropriate, including action which may affect such licensure. This decision was
made based in part, on the following information:

A - Residence Stability: offender has maintained residence stability (yes))
B - Reporting History: offender has maintained required contacts with agent (yes)

C - Police Contact: ,
offender has not had police contact while on supervision (yes)

D - Overall level of cooperation: has offender complied with referrals and services
designed to address criminogenic needs (yes)

*##%* DCC recommends license not be granted due the following:(check one)
* License/employment has a direct nexus to committing offense.
* License/employment-would have a negative impact on the offender based on
specific treatment needs. (HIPPA prohibits the disclosure of specific treatment
needs) i
* Sex offenses,

In providing the information within this letter, the Department of Corrections
assumes no liability for the Council’s reliance on such information.

Sincerely,

'ﬁé%?% ﬁw/@o/ Santia_ () =Botin o

Agepf : upervisor




PA-32A1 Rev 5/17

MILWAUKEE POLICE DEPARTMENT
LLICENSING ‘

CRIMINAL RECORD/ORDINANCE VIOLATION/INCIDENTS
‘ SYNOPSIS

DBate: 01/19/2015

LICENSE TYPE: Drivers License-PPV No. 203588
NEW: Application Date: 01/16/2015

RenewaL: [ ]

License lLocation:
Business Name:

Licensee/Applicant: WILLIAMS, Jamie L

{Last Name, First Name, MI)

Date of Birth: 07/16/1984

Home Address: 5160 N 39" St

City: Milwaukee State: WI  Zip Code: 53209
Home Phone:

This report is written by Police Officer David NOVAK, assigned to the License Investigation Unit,

Days.

The Milwaukee Police Department'’s investigation regarding this application revealed the following:

1. On 11/08/2007 the applicant was charged in Milwaukee County with Armed Robbery with

Threat of Force (Felony).

Charge: Theft-Moveable Property <=$2500 (Amended Charge)
Finding: Guilty

Sentence: 9 months House of Correction

Date: 05/19/2008

Case: 2007CF005446

2. On 12/04/2007 the applicant was charged in Milwaukee County with Possession of Firearm by

Felon (Felony).

Charge: Possession of Firearm by Felon

Finding: Guilty

Sentence: 5 years prison with 4 years extended supervision
Date: 04/15/2008

Case: 2007CF005884

3. The applicant is on parole for #2. Email notification sent to the Wisconsin Department of
Carrection on 01/19/2015 requesting they provide information to the License Division regarding

the probation/parole status and the end date of the status.



v

The Wisconsin Department of Traiisporfation suspended {ie applicant's driver's license for the

following:

11/07/2008

5 years for Damage Judgment



Tesahge Foom Terminal/Unie: TwiwE Opgrabdr:  TIME

ate/Tine Sant: 1“-UAN—)UL' 11:40:52 ) ! :

/Q?SJ B349- CthuPﬁ 0% “OLBH HEM?DOGOO nowr 216082 52 04/19/15 14:40 01 OF 01 I

sguest: 2015-01-19+ 1, 40 49, OOOOS“'WprbCFL Firat=JAMIE Middle=L
Lasts WELLThJ; Sex=M DOB=07/16/1984

YID/W452-4328- 4256-18

JAM/WILLIAMS JAMIE LER .

JTR/JlGO N 3.9TH ST i !

YTV /MILWMAUKEE ST/W1 ZIP/53209 CT/MILWAUKEE
JEX /M RAC/BLACK DOB/071684 HGT/511 WET/210 HAI/BLCK EYE/BRUN DOWR/ H
sT= PROB 18S= 01/02/2015 EXP= 07/16/2017 AT= ORG

CLASSES= D
STATUS= VAL

>robationary License Status=VAL Classesg=D-VAL Expires=07/16/2017
Name on Card=WILLIAMS JAMIE LEE

egular Instruction Permit Status=VAL Classes=D-VAL Expires=12/01/2015
Name on Card=WILLIAMS JAMIE L

Jonfidential ID Card Confidential Status=VAL Expires=07/16/2021
Name on Card=WILLIAMS JAMIE L

ADDRESS UPDATED=12/01/2014

[NSURANCE FILING PERIOD TERMINATION DATE: 11/07/2016

FORMER: First=JAMIE Middle=L Last=WILLIAMS Sex=M DOB=07/16/1983
Notified=01/17/2006 DID=W4524328325602

FORMER: First=JAMIE Middle=L Last=WILLIAMS Sex=M DOB=07/16/1984
Notified=01/26/2006 DID=W4524328425618

{ PAGE l - MORE ...

Page 1



Message From Lerminal/Unit: TFTHME, Obcralou: TLNE

ate/Tine Sent:  19-UAN-2015 11:40: : .
/8761 B349 c“n“ﬁ3M:1043 0c8260 WIMPDOCOO DO 216082
=5> WILLIAME, JAMIE LEZ Séx=t DOB=07/16/1984

ORI‘""p 'rllst JAMFE Vlﬂdlc TEE Lasts WILAIAHG Sex=M DOB=07/16/19
NOLJfled 01 76/’006\DTD W452432842 5618

ORMER FJI;L JAMIE Mladle L Last= WITLIAMS Sex=M DOB=07/16/1984
Notwflcq 01/02/?015 DID W4524328425618

OTATION: o1 /19/2015 INSURANCE FILED
1/07/2008 SUSPENDED 5 YERR DJN

===>> OPR REINSTATED on 12/01/2014
2/01/2014 REINSTATED OPR

DDRESS UPDATED=12/01/2014

NSURANCE FILING PERIOD TERMINATION DATE: 11/07/2016

'ORMER: First=JAMIE Middle=L Last=WILLIAMS Sex=M DOB=07/16/1983
Notified=01/17/2006 DID=W4524328325602

'ORMER: First=JAMIE Middle=L Last=WILLIAMS Sex=M DOB=07/16/19B4
Notified=01/26/2006 DID=W4524328425618

'ORMER: First=JAMIE Middle=LEE Last=WILLIAMS Sex=M DOB=07/16/1984
Notified=01/26/2006 DID=W4524328425618

'ORMER: First=JAMIE Middle=L Last=WILLIAMS Sex=M DOB=07/16/1984
Notified=01/02/2015 DID=W4524328425618

IOTATION: 01/19/2015 INSURANCE FILED

PAGE 2 - MORE ...

Page 1
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Yienssage TFrom FﬂrmwuuL/Unlb R Sip Operatoxr: 'PIME
date/Time Sent: 19-JAN-Z015 11:40:52 .

/0781 EBﬁg AD”FPL.JO#7 008360 WIMBDIG0O0 NoT 216062 3¢ 01/

-;>»‘\LL41PMQ; JAMIE umE Lex=M LOBR= 07/16/1984

DlowaLLonaly Llcen s@ SLﬂLUS VAY, Classes=D-VaL Issued=01/02/2015
Explres= 0//16/7017 PLJm ry=Y Realld=N Appllc*tlon Type=ORIGINEL
Name on Cards= NIHLIAMS JRMIE LEE

tegular Instruction Permit StatussVAL Classes=D-VAL Igsued=12/01/2014
Lxpires=12/01/2015 Realld=N Application Type=KEINSTATEMENT
Name on Card=WILLIAMS JAMIE L
Restrictions=PERSON SEATED BESIDE PERMITTEE HOLDS VALID REGULAR
(NON-PROBATIONARY) LICENSE ANWD TS 1) QUALIFIED INSTRUCTOR 2} PARENT
/ GUARDIAN / SPOUSE AGE 19 OR OLUER - PERMITTEES OTHER IMMEDIATE
FAMILY MAY NOT BE IN FRONT SEAT 3) IF PERMITTEE IS UNDER 18, PARENT
/ GUARDIAN MUST DESIGNATE DRIVER 21 OR OLDER. GO TO
WWIW . DOT . WISCONSIN.GOV TC SCHEDULE ROAD TEST.

k¥ Confidential Product AND Confidential Status Next **
[D Card Status=VAL Issued=06/11/2014 Expires=07/16/2021 RealId=N

Original=01/27/2006 ApplicaLlon Type=RENEWAL Name on Card=WILLIAMS
JAMIE L

( PAGE 3 - MORE ...
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Mensage From Terminal/Unit: TIME Operator: TIHE
ate/Tiwme Sent:  19-JAN-2015 131:40:52
/0781 B348 CRDTERM:1043 Q0BBGO WIMPDO0OO oY 216082

=55 WILLIAMS,
1/07/2008

JAMIE LEE Sexs=p DOB=07/1i6/12864
SUSPENDED 5 ¥YEAR DJIN (DAMACE JUDGMENT)

37 03/18/35 11:40 0% OF 01 =

W Case #=81156417 Court=MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUILT
COURT Couxt Case {{=08SC31922 Eligible For
Reinstatement=11/06/2012 Reinstated=12/01/2014
Mailed=02/24/200% Returned Unclaimed=03/17/2009
amended Mailed=05/31/2012 Amended ’
Unclaimed=06/08/2012

2/01/2024 REINSTATED OPR

nd of Record ( PAGE 4 - ERD)
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CITY OF MILWAUKEE
OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK

Wednesday, July 01, 2015

Murad S Alhakimi
1428 N 54th St

Milwaukee, WI 53208

You are requested to attend a hearing which is to be held in Room 301-8, Third Floor, City Hall on:

Wednesday, July 08, 2015 at 10:15 AM

Regarding: Your Taxicab Permit Application for "Murad Alhakimi" at 1428 N 54th St.

There is a possibility that your application may be denied for one or more of the following reasons: See attached police report and
letter from the State of Wisconsin Department of Corrections.

COMMITTEE MEETING NOTICE AD 10

| Notice for applicants with Proof of warrant satisfaction or payment of fines must be submitted at the hearing on the
warrants or unpaid fines: above date and time. Failure to comply with this requirement may result in a delay of the

granting/denial of your application.
Failure to appear at this meeting may result in the denial of your license. Individual applicants must appear only in person or by an attorney. Corporate or
Limited Liability applicants must appear only by the agent designated on the application or by an attorney. Partnership applicants must appear by a partner
listed on the application or by an attorney. If you wish to do so and at your own expense, you may be accompanied by an attorney of your choosing to represent
you at this hearing.

You will be given an opportunity to speak on behalf of the application and to respond and challenge any charges or reasons given for the denial. No petitions can
be accepted by the committee, unless the people who signed the petition are present at the committee hearing and willing to testify. You may present
witnesses under oath and you may also confront and cross-examine opposing witnesses under oath. If you have difficulty with the English language, you should
bring an interpreter with you, at your expense, so that you can answer questions and participate in your hearing.

You may examine the applicatian file at this office during regular business hours prior to the hearing date. Inquiries regarding this matter may be directed to the
person whose signature appears below.

Limited parking for persons attending meetings in City Hall is available at reduced rates (5 hour limit) at the Milwaukee Center on the southwest corner of East
Kilbourn and North Water Street. Parking tickets must be validated in the first floor information booth in City Hall.

PLEASE NOTE: Upon reasonable notice, efforts will be made to accommodate the needs of disabled individuals through sign language interpreters or other
auxiliary aids. For additional information or to request this service, contact the Council Services Division ADA Coordinator at (414) 286-2998, Fax - (414) 286-
3456, TDD - (414) 286-2025.

JIM OWCZARSKI, CITY CLERK

%,_QM

Jason Schunk
License Division Manager

BY:

If you have questions regarding this notice, please contact the License Division at (414) 286-2238.

200 E. Wells Street, Room 105, City Hall, Milwaukee, W| 53202. www.milwaukee.govl/license
Phone: (414) 286-2238  Fax: (414) 286-3057 Email Address: License@milwaukee.gov




Date: 06/03/15
To: Milwaukee Common Council/Licensing Division

[t was brought to my attention that Mr. Murad Alhakimi has applied for a Taxicab license
from the City of Milwaukee. Mr. Alhakimi is currently on probation term which is
scheduled to discharge on 07/08/17 for the offense of Possession of THC with Intent to
Deliver.

This letter is to inform you that such a licensure would not be in violation of his
rules/conditions of supervision. If circumstances change, we will take whatever action we
deem appropriate, including action which may affect such licensure. This decision was
made based in part, on the following information:

A - Residence Stability: offender has maintained residence stability
4 Reporting History: offender has maintained required contacts with agent

\/C - Police Contact: offender has had police contact while on supervision; he reported he
was pulled over for speeding but no citations were issued

VI{ Overall level of cooperation: Offenijﬁas complied with with referrals and services

designed to address criminogenic needg (yes fr no)

*#%* DCC recommends license not be granted due the following:(check one)
* License/employment has a direct nexus to committing offense.
* License/employment would have a negative impact on the offender based on
specific treatment needs. (HIPPA prohibits the disclosure of specific treatment
needs)
* Sex offenses.

In providing the information within this letter, the Department of Corrections
assumes no liability for the Council’s reliance on such information.

Sincerely,

Arnda Heores /ﬂ;ﬂa—*/{/@/";

Agent Swpervisor  \




¥
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MILWAUKEE POLICE DEPARTMENT
LICENSING

CRIMINAL RECORD/ORDINANCE VIOLATION/INCIDENTS

SYNOPSIS
DaTE: 04/20/2015
LICENSE TYPE: Taxi No. 208010
NEW: Application Date: 04/20/2015

ReNEwAL: [ ]

License Location:
Business Name:

Licensee/Applicant: ALHAKIMI, Murad S

(Last Name, First Name, MI)

Date of Birth: 01/27/1985

Home Address: 1428 N 54" St

City: Milwaukee State: Wl Zip Code: 53208
Home Phone:

This rebort is written by Police Officer David NOVAK, assigned to the License Investigation Unit,
Days.

The Milwaukee Police Department's investigation regarding this application revealed the following:

1. On 02/25/2014 the applicant was charged in Milwaukee County with Possess w/Intent-THC
(>255-10,000g9).

Charge: Possess w/Intent-THC

Finding: Guilty

Sentence: 3 years prison (Imposed and Stayed), 3 years probation imposed
Date: 07/08/2014

Case: 2014CF000773

2. Email notification sent to the Wisconsin Department of Correction on 04/21/2015 requesting
they provide information to the License Division regarding the probation/parole status and the
end date of the status.
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